


New Title Showcase

Contents
New Titles	 1-15

   Hampton Roads Publishing

   Ibis Press

   New Page Books

	   Origin Press

   Ozark Mountain Publishing

   Red Wheel Books

   Weiser Books

Previously Announced	 16

Womancraft Publishing	 17-18

Crossed Crow Books	 19-23

Lantern Publishing & Media	 24-25

Business Books	 26	

   Career Press	

Moon Dust Press	 27-29

Recently Published	 30

Bestselling Backlist	 31-34

Index	 35

Order Information	 36

Sales Rep Info	 Inside Backcover

Pg. 3

Pg. 7

Pg. 4

Pg. 2

Pg. 7

Pg. 5

Pg. 1

Pg. 8

Pg. 6

Pg. 4

Pg. 9

Pg. 6

Pg. 10 Pg. 11Pg. 9 Pg. 12

Pg. 27Pg. 17 Pg. 24 Pg. 26



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 1

N E W  T I T L E S

Related Backlist

About the Author

Erin Rachel Doppelt is a spiritual psychology and 
meditation teacher with her master's in psychology 
from Columbia University. She spent her twenties 
living in Israel, India, and across Asia and Europe 
studying with diverse gurus and yogic educators. She 
is CEO and founder of the international brand Spiritual 
Intelligence LLC, which hosts certification training, 
business, and spiritual courses to support those who 
desire to live their most unedited, nourished, and 
soul authentic life. Erin is from Chicago and lives 
nomadically with her husband. Connect with her on 
Instagram and TikTok @erindoppelt or her website 
ErinRachelDoppelt.com or hang out with her on her 
YouTube Show "Talk Show with Erin."

Nothing Can Stop You
A Revolutionary Guide to Unleash Your Authentic Self

Erin Rachel Doppelt
•	 The author has a growing platform of over 100K followers on Instagram and has written for The Zoe 

Report and MindBodyGreen

•	 Each chapter/personal story is accompanied by a contemplative, spiritual, or mindfulness-based 
practice for the reader 

•	 Loren Brovarnik, reality TV personality from 90 Day Fiancé with1.4 million Instagram followers, is a 
former client and will partner for an Instagram Live book launch

A passionate, true-to-life tale and hands on guide for self reflection—journey to discover your 
authentic self.

What is your heart crying out for? Answering that cry means showing up for yourself, and that means 
committing to your own heroine's journey.

This is an invitation—and a permission slip—for all people to take up space in this world, choose faith 
over fear, and show up for their most authentic lives. Consciously written, honest, and heartfelt, Nothing 
Can Stop You shares teacher and coach Erin Rachel Doppelt's search for meaning and belonging, offering 
readers a plan for waking up to the many possibilities life presents and the steps to find them. Her 
engaging, entertaining, and often humorous narrative relates how she learned, through trial and error, 
that there are many false gurus in this world and that the key to limitless happiness is taking time to 
meet—and trust—your inner self.

A self-study book that invites you to bring more happiness practices into your daily life, Nothing Can Stop 
You shows you how to:

	› 	Reshape your connection to regret, fear, and what-if scenarios 
	› Learn to support your inner voice 
	› Choose actions that align with your spirit 
	› Lean into your strengths 
	› Heal negative thought patterns 
	› Perform rituals and ceremonies to draw your soulmate 

May
Hampton Roads 
Publishing 
Inspirational 
ISBN: 978-1-64297-050-0 
eISBN: 978-1-61283-489-4

6 x 8 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
Spot art throughout
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Nomad from 
Chicago, IL

Don't Just Sit There, DO NOTHING
978-1-64297-035-7
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)

“Nothing Can Stop You is a transformational book that guides 
readers to wake up their intuition, reclaim their power, and 
act on their dreams. Erin reminds us that we can slow down, 
tune in, and allow our inner guru to guide our path.” 

	 —Gabby Bernstein, 
#1 New York Times bestselling author



N E W  T I T L E S

2	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

April
Weiser Books 
Divination / 
Fortune Telling
ISBN: 978-1-57863-836-9 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-340-5

8 x 9 • Pages: 128 • Paperback
Full-color illustrations throughout
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Quarto
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Los Angeles, CA

Backwoods Witchcraft
978-1-57863-653-2
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)

Related Backlist

Conjure Cards
978-1-57863-744-7
Deck $24.95
(CAD $34.95)

Throwing Bones, Crystals, Stones, 
and Curios
Includes 20 Unique Casting Boards for Divination and Insight

Mystic Dylan
•	 Etsy currently has over 1,800 listings for curated bone casting kits. Bone casting and its related 

hashtags have 3.4 billion views on TikTok

•	 Includes full directions for casting using a collection of 20 unique casting boards, plus other 
methods of crystal divination such as crystal scrying and pendulum dowsing

•	 Explains how to use found objects, crystals, and curios as divinatory tools in a clear and accessible 
way, making this book perfect for beginners

Use the incredible power of bones, crystals, and curios as divinatory tools to develop a deeper 
understanding of your abilities, your relationships, and your future.

The casting of bones and other objects for divination has been part of many cultural traditions for 
millennia. When we think of bones, we usually think of animal or human skeletal remains. However, in 
divination practice, the word “bones” refers to all the elements that are cultivated in your own “bone 
throwing kit.”  While most of the items will be natural, such as bones, shells, roots, and crystals, a kit 
may also include other baubles and trinkets—dice, coins, a key. Creating your own bone throwing kit 
allows you to build a connection to the bones you wish to include in your arsenal and create a definitive 
divination system based on your personal practice.

This beautifully illustrated book includes everything you need to start “throwing bones” and divining the 
answers to any questions you have about the future or gaining inspiration for how to work with current 
situations. In it you will find: 

	› Advice and suggestions for creating your own set of “bones” 
	› 20 unique casting boards with full instructions on how to use them when addressing different sorts 

of questions 
	› Other related methods of divination, including crystal divination—such as crystal scrying—and 

pendulum dowsing 

The large, square format and layflat binding make the book uniquely practical.

About the Author

Mystic Dylan has studied the occult for over two 
decades. Now a fully practicing professional witch, 
Dylan uses the Craft to assist both friends and clients 
in their personal lives. He currently lives and works 
in Los Angeles, CA, where he teaches classes, runs 
his own coven, co-hosts The Witch and The Medium 
podcast, and co-runs The Olde World Emporium 
shop. He is the author of The Beginner's Guide to 
Candle Magic, The Witch's Guide to Manifestation, and 
Witchcraft for the Home. You can find him at  
@mysticdylanofficial. 



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 3

N E W  T I T L E S

May
Weiser Books 
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-825-3 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-324-5

6 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: 
Wisconsin Dells, WI

Alive with Spirits
The Path and Practice of Animistic Witchcraft

Althaea Sebastiani
•	 Animism is the foundation of magic and witchcraft, as well as essential to many indigenous 

spiritual practices. 

•	 The book bridges the gap between witchcraft and reverence for the land and the spirits that 
inhabit it. 

•	 Althaea is a Pagan minister and a practicing witch for over twenty-five years 

A richly rewarding guide into a world filled with spirits, communion with the land, and a greater 
sense of belonging in the world. 

At the root of most spiritual traditions is the aspiration to realize one's birthright: the intimate 
connection with the land and the spiritual energies that inhabit it. This connection with the land and 
its spirits is perhaps nowhere more powerfully felt than in the various traditions of paganism and 
witchcraft. But the conditions of modern society strain that relationship, leaving us feeling disconnected 
to our craft and unable to feel that deep and vital connection.

In Alive with Spirits, which is based on Althaea Sebastiani's popular online course, readers will discover 
a path to fully embrace a world filled with spirits, communion with the land, and a greater sense of 
belonging in the world—a worldview known as animism. This book explores animism in a hands-on way 
that teaches through firsthand, direct experiences. Through embodied exercises based in wholeness, you 
will learn to see the world more fully for what it is and to better understand your place in it. Readers will 
be invited to: 

	› Learn the three general types of local spirits and the breadth of variety that exists among them 
	› Explore the importance of relationships and what it means to be in community 
	› Uncover the way that the wholeness of the world is reflected in the wholeness of the self 
	› Nurture right relationships with your local spirits 

Alive with Spirits will provide you with a firm foundation from which to transform your witchcraft 
practice, rooting it into the land and in strong, respectful relationships with the spirits around you.

Excerpt from the book:

"Animism is an ongoing effort to be in right relationship with those around us, thus creating an 
interlocking web of relationships that form the basis of community. To sink ourselves more deeply into 
animism is to sink ourselves more deeply into the web of relationships and the web of community, 
binding ourselves to those around us through mutual awareness, respect, and obligation. In this way, 
animism—like any worldview—cannot be practiced. It is not a religion, not a system: it is a way of 
existing within the world. It can only be lived, defining every action the witch takes—be it those actions 
specifically focused on the everyday or upon the spiritual."

About the Author

Althaea Sebastiani (@LadyAlthaea) is a spiritworker, 
writer, and priest whose work focuses on helping 
people navigate the realities of deep spiritual 
practice. Her work primarily takes the forms of 
spiritual counseling and education framed within the 
contexts of animism and witchcraft. She contends 
that witchcraft is a tool that enables us to see—and 
interact with—the world more honestly. Althaea is 
the author of three books, including Paganism tor 
Beginners.

Wild Witch
978-1-57863-687-7
Hardcover $16.95
(CAD $23.95)

Related Backlist

Year of the Witch
978-1-57863-712-6
Paper $14.95
(CAD $20.95)
Besom, Stang & Sword
978-1-57863-637-2
Paper $22.95
(CAD $31.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

4	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

The Little Book of Awakening
52 Weekly Selections from the #1 New York Times Bestselling The Book of Awakening
Mark Nepo
•	 First paperback edition 

•	 Features the best wisdom from The Book of Awakening which has sold nearly 750,000 copies 

Weekly wisdom from the New York Times bestseller, The Book of Awakening by Mark Nepo.

The Book of Awakening has become a modern classic, a spiritual guide for living in hard times and good 
times that speaks to the hearts of hundreds of thousands of readers. Now, this spiritual favorite, chosen as 
one of Oprah Winfrey's favorite things, is available in a special pocket-sized paperback edition.

The Little Book of Awakening takes some of the very best wisdom from The Book of Awakening and distills 
it into a set of weekly readings. Each week explores a theme, such as abundance, awareness, blessing, 
interdependence, presence, opportunity, being heard, being real, and facing our suffering. Award-
winning author Mark Nepo writes about spirit and friendship, urging readers to stay vital and in love with 
life, no matter the hardships. Encompassing many traditions and voices, his words offer insight on pain, 
wonder, and love.

The Little Book of Awakening is the ideal inspirational gift for any occasion.

About the Author

Mark Nepo has inspired readers and seekers all over the world with his 
#1 New York Times bestseller The Book of Awakening. Beloved as a poet, 
teacher, and storyteller, Mark has been called “one of the finest spiritual 
guides of our time,” “a consummate storyteller,” and “an eloquent spiritual 
teacher.” His work is widely accessible, and his books have been translated 
into more than twenty languages.

April
Hampton Roads 
Publishing 
Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-64297-052-4
eISBN: 978-1-61283-491-7 

6 x 8 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
Line art throughout
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Cyprus

March
Red Wheel 
Personal Growth
ISBN: 978-1-59003-540-5 
Replaces: 978-1-57324-632-3

4 x 6 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Kalamazoo, MI

Related Backlist

Secrets of Greek Mysticism
A Modern Guide to Daily Practice with the Greek Gods and Goddesses
George Lizos
•	 A reader friendly guide to the spirituality of the Greek gods 

A clear introduction to the spirituality, beliefs, rituals, and gods and goddesses of the Greek 
Pantheon from a modern practitioner.

Secrets of Greek Mysticism is the first spiritual book about the Greek gods and goddesses written by 
a native, practicing priest of Hellenic Polytheism. Rather than presenting the gods and goddesses as 
symbolic, lifeless figures, Secrets of Greek Mysticism teaches readers how to find each god or goddess 
within them. This is achieved by explaining the deeper spiritual meaning of popular myths and through 
grounding insights on the gods’ virtues as they relate to modern life: practicing bravery with Ares, 
cultivating endurance with Demeter, and embodying love with Aphrodite.

“Lizos brings ancient Greek wisdom and traditions into the present in an easy-to-understand, inclusive, 
and practical way for both those new to the path and modern mystics.” —Victoria Maxwell, Witch, 
Please 

Secrets of Greek Mysticism covers: 

	› The twelve gods' birth stories, essence, and virtues 
	› How to live and work with the gods on a daily basis   
	› Setting up altars and performing simple rituals
	› The foundation of ancient Greek spirituality, cosmology, and 

theology 
	› Symbols, hymns, and meditations to guide readers’ practice of 

connecting with the gods 

About the Author

George Lizos is a spiritual teacher, intuitive, and creator of Intuition 
Mastery School.  He is also a priest of Hellenic Polytheism at the world’s first 
modern temple of Zeus in Cyprus. 

Protect Your Light
978-1-64297-043-2
Paper $17.95
(CAD $24.95)

Related Backlist

The Book of 
Awakening, 
20th Anniversary Ed.
978-1-59003-500-9
eISBN: 978-1-63341-167-8
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 5

N E W  T I T L E S

August
Red Wheel 
Diviniation / Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-834-5

3.25 x 5.25 • Pages: 96 • Kit
78 Full-color cards
$22.95 • CAD $31.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Royal Oak, MI	

Tarot of the Unexplained
A Deck of Cryptids, Ghosts, UFOs and Other Urban Oddities

Davezilla
•	 From Stranger Things to Wednesday, UFO, ghost, and cryptid-hunting shows are among the most 

heavily watched programs on television and streaming platforms.

•	 Davezilla is an experienced media marketing expert and devotee of the paranormal.

•	 Silver gilded card edges

A fun, quirky exploration of unexplained phenomena as a means to divine the future. The tarot 
deck Fox Mulder would have wanted.

We are living in strange times, and strange times call for strange tools. The Tarot of the Unexplained 
was conceived and designed to represent the most commonly seen and experienced, yet unexplained, 
phenomena: apparitions, Fortean phenomena, and cryptids. It incorporates these modern concerns 
as suits: Wands, Swords, Cups, and Pentacles become Sasquatch knocking sticks, Ghosts, Portals, and 
Flying Saucers. Pages have become Fans, Knights are now Hunters, Queens are Advocates, but Kings 
are Skeptics, and their role is to take a hard look at the situation and ensure you aren’t letting your 
imagination escalate things.

This is a deck that embraces the diversity and weirdness of the 21st century.  Embrace the weirdness. You 
are not alone.

About the Author

Davezilla has worked in advertising and illustration 
most of his life, but also at a think tank for General 
Motors, and did a brief stint at the Los Alamos 
National Laboratories, working on science projects 
he cannot discuss. He is a Gardnerian witch (initiated 
1979), Discordian (hot dogs on Fridays), Ngangalero 
(initiated 1993), Santero (initiated 2006), and full 
time illustrator. He prefers to paint occult, cryptid, 
alien, and other fringe topics. He has over forty 
years in occult/new age religions and thirty years of 
illustration experience.  



N E W  T I T L E S

6	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

The Healing Tree
Botanicals, Remedies, and Rituals from African Folk Traditions
Stephanie Rose Bird
•	 Will appeal to anyone interested in the African healing traditions as well as those more broadly 

interested in the healing powers of trees

•	 Uncovers healing remedies using leaves, roots, bark, sap, and resin 

A practical guide to traditional African approaches to healing with remedies and cultural history 
from one of the most respected authorities on the subject.

In this important book, author Stephanie Rose Bird recounts the story of the sacred wood: how to live 
in it, learn from it, derive spiritual enrichment from it, and how to preserve and protect it. The book 
offers functional, accessible recipes, remedies, and rituals derived from a variety of African and African 
American traditions to serve mind, body, soul, and spirit.

The Healing Tree celebrates the forest: its powers, spirits, magic, medicine, and mysteries.  The author 
demonstrates how trees have provided her with personal healing, and then shows how readers can 
experience that process for their own benefit and, by extension, provide healing for Earth’s beleaguered 
forests.  The book follows Stephanie’s personal journey, but Africa is always her touchstone, the persistent 
and tenacious ancestral mother wisdom and spiritual foundation that refuses to fade away. 

This book was previously published as A Healing Grove (9781556527647). This edition includes a new 
preface by the author and a source guide for the botanicals discussed within.

About the Author

Stephanie Rose Bird is an Elder, Priestess, magick 
maker, and keeper of the spiritual wisdom of her 
indigenous African ancestors. Her work centers on 
the nexus of earth wisdom and the legacy of Black 
cultural heritage. 

Living Conjure
The Practice of Southern Folk Magic
Starr Casas
Foreword by Jake Richards

•	 Starr is the real deal—a fourth generation Conjure woman who picked up the craft over forty years 
ago.

A beginner-friendly guide to Conjure as it has been practiced in the Deep South and passed down 
through the generations.

Living Conjure is a beginner’s guide to Conjure written by an authentic Conjure woman with over four 
decades of working experience. Starr Casas learned Conjure the old fashioned way: at home, from her 
relatives and ancestors. She would like to share that knowledge with a new generation of practitioners.

In this foundational book, Starr leads readers step-by-step toward establishing their own practice, 
from setting up altars to finding the right tools and creating baths, washes, and powders. Because of 
Starr’s great experience, long term practitioners will find topics of interest, too. Included in the book are 
venerations to the ancestors who passed down this knowledge and introductions to the culture and 
customs that brought these workings to light.

About the Author

Starr Casas was born 
in the mountains of 
Kentucky and raised in 
the culture of the Deep 
South. A beloved teacher 
and author, she presents 
workshops across the 
United States. She lives 
outside of Houston, Texas.

March
Weiser Books 
Healing
ISBN: 978-1-57863-782-9
eISBN: 978-1-63341-269-9 

6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
Spot art
$26.95 • CAD $37.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Chicago, IL

August
Weiser Books 
Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-57863-824-6
eISBN: 978-1-63341-325-2 

6 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Winnie, TX

African American 
Magick
978-1-57863-784-3
Paper $19.95
(CAD $27.95)

Related Backlist

The Healing Power 
of African-American 
Spirituality
978-1-64297-028-9
Paper $19.95
(CAD $27.95)

Old Style Conjure
978-1-57863-622-8
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)

Related Backlist

Hoodoo Herbal
978-1-57863-785-0
Paper $19.95
(CAD $28.95)
Divination Conjure Style
978-1-57863-669-3
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 7

N E W  T I T L E S

Celtic Goddess Grimoire
Invoke the Enduring Power of the Celtic Feminine Divine
Annwyn Avalon
•	 Covers the most popular of the Celtic goddesses, such as Rhiannon, Cerridwen, Brigid, the 

Morrigan, as well as lesser known figures  

The history, symbolism, and enduring power of the Celtic goddess—with rituals and exercises to 
celebrate, honor, invoke, and serve these sacred beings.

Celtic Goddess Grimoire celebrates feminine divinities from across Celtic Europe, a wide territory that 
historically once included what is now Ireland, Scotland, Wales, England, and Brittany. Within these 
pages, you will meet great goddesses such as Brigid, the Morrigan, Sulis, Rosmerta, Elen of the Ways, 
and Rhiannon, as well as faery women like Melusine and Morgan Le Fae. 

A practical guide to working with the sacred, the book includes exercises for celebrating, honoring, 
invoking, and serving the goddesses. Author Annwyn Avalon provides chants, rituals, spells, and 
meditations. The reader will learn how to build altars, craft charms, and actively invoke these Celtic 
goddesses so that they become a living, vital presence in one’s own spiritual life. In addition, Annwyn 
Avalon provides readers with information about the meanings of their names, associated sacred 
symbols and creatures, as well as their personal powers, realms of strongest influence, and historical 
context.

About the Author

Annwyn Avalon is a water witch, a water priestess, and 
the founder of Triskele Rose Witchcraft, an Avalonian 
witchcraft tradition.

March
Weiser Books 
Celtic Spirituality
ISBN: 978-1-57863-802-4
eISBN: 978-1-63341-302-3

6 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
10 B&W photographs, 2 maps
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Glastonbury, UK

Year of the Dark Goddess
A Journey of Ritual, Renewal & Rebirth
Lara Vesta
•	 This is a course of study with practical tools to empower positive transformations in times of change 

A guided journey of empowerment and healing through life’s difficult passages, with practical 
tools, including embodied rituals, writing prompts, seasonal self care practices, and community 
creation.

Year of the Dark Goddess provides a roadmap for navigating the disorientation of life transformations and 
offers resources for embracing changes as initiations that strengthen us and make clear our purpose and 
power. The book is modeled on ancient rite of passage ceremonies and journeys to the underworld and 
is structured as a four phase rite of passage process: Preparation, Separation from the Known, Transition 
Initiation, and Return Integration. 

Readers may use the book as both a linear guide through the initiation year, or a nonlinear tool for 
structuring their own unique rite of passage journey.  Included is guidance on making an altar, writing with 
the ancestors, creating herbal infusions, and storytelling, complete with journaling prompts for reflection 
and projection, making visible the initiation journey.

About the Author

Lara Vesta, MFA, is an 
artist, storyteller, educator, 
and author of Wild Soul 
Runes.  She also has 
been through multiple 
challenging rite of passage 
transitions due to disabling 
chronic illness, which 
framed her understanding 
of the Dark Goddess work.  

May
Weiser Books 
Goddess Worship
ISBN: 978-1-57863-827-7 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-327-6

6 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
8 B&W line drawings
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Portland, OR

Related Backlist

The Way of the Water 
Priestess
978-1-57863-724-9
Paper $16.95 
(CAD $23.95)

Water Witchcraft
978-1-57863-646-4
Paper $18.95 
(CAD $26.95)

Wild Soul Runes
978-1-57863-739-3
Paper $16.95
(CAD $23.95)

Related Backlist

Entering Hekate's 
Garden
978-1-57863-722-5
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)
Entering Hekate's Cave
978-1-57863-791-1
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

8	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Upside Down Tarot
How Reversals Add Depth to Your Reading
Joan Bunning
•	 For any student of tarot who wants to move beyond the basics of card interpretation 

•	 There are only a small handful of books devoted to tarot reversals—an essential aspect of reading 
the cards. 

A much needed guide to working with and interpreting "reversals" (those cards that are upside 
down during a tarot reading) from the author of The Big Book of Tarot.

So much has been written on interpreting the meanings of tarot cards, but, according to Joan Bunning, 
there is one particular type of meaning that should get more attention—those of tarot reversals. Turned 
upside down, tarot cards can have an entirely different meaning from their upright interpretations. Sadly, 
tarot reversals are often misunderstood. Some people think a reversed tarot card means bad news. Some 
people think the reversed meaning must be the polar opposite of the upright meaning. And some people 
ignore them completely, just flipping upright any card that has shown up reversed in a spread.

In Upside Down Tarot, Bunning describes how card orientation is the key to enhancing the energetic 
quality of a reading. You can enliven and deepen your tarot practice by adding this new dimension to it.

The material in this book is drawn from Joan Bunning's Learning Tarot Reversals. 

About the Author

Joan Bunning received her BA in social 
psychology from Cornell University and has worked 
as a writer, editor, and computer programmer. 
Since 1995, her learningthetarot.com website has 
helped thousands of people worldwide discover 
the personal value of the tarot. 

Tea Leaf Reading
Your Guide to More Than 500 Symbols
Jacqueline Towers
•        An approachable guide to preparing and reading tea leaves 

•        A-Z reference to interpreting the meaning of 500 tea leaf patterns 

A fun beginners guide to reading the symbols found in the leaves. Stir the leaves to find out your 
destiny!

The ancient practice of tasseomancy, or tea leaf reading, originated in ancient China and later became 
associated with gypsies who spread the practice around the world. It is one of the easiest forms of 
divination to learn—all it takes is tea leaves, some hot water, and a creative mind!

Tea leaf reading is a form of fortune telling that uses the symbols and images left in a cup by the tea 
leaves after the liquid is gone. Those images—much like the shapes we see in cloud formations—can be 
interpreted by the tea leaf reader. This easy-to-use guide will teach you: 

	› The proper preparation of tea 
	› Using coffee grounds instead of tea 
	› Meanings of common symbols and images 
	› Astrological and tarot related symbols 

This book was previously published in paperback (9781571747860).

About the Author

Jacqueline Towers is a medium, psychometrist, tarot reader, Reiki healer, and counselor. She was a president of the 
British Astrological and Psychic Society and spent several years as the editor of their Mercury Magazine. She is also 
the author of The Little Book of Dream Symbols.

July
Weiser Books 
Divination / Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-842-0
eISBN: 978-1-63341-339-9
Replaces: 978-1-57863-271-8

6 x 8 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Vienna, VA

April
Hampton Roads 
Publishing 
Divination / Fortune 
Telling
ISBN: 978-1-64297-054-8
eISBN: 978-1-61283-493-1
Replaces: 978-1-57174-786-0 

6 x 6 • Pages: 176 • Hardcover
Illustrated throughout
$16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: United Kingdom

The Big Book of Tarot
978-1-57863-668-6
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)

Related Backlist

Learning the Tarot
978-1-57863-048-6
Paper $26.95
(CAD $37.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

The Shining Tribe Tarot 
The Definitive Edition
Rachel Pollack
•	 A deluxe republication of the 

classic tarot package from a 
beloved author 

From the renowned author of 
Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom, this 
deck and guide book invite readers to 
join the "shining tribe" of diviners and 
take the timeless sacred journey of 
self discovery.

Drawing from the legacy of 50,000 years of human encounters with the Divine, renowned Tarot 
scholar Rachel Pollack created The Shining Tribe Tarot. These cards are steeped in symbolism drawn 
from culturally diverse systems including Neolithic rock art, Native American and African shamanism, 
Aboriginal art, the Kabbalah, Jungian psychology, and the traditional Tarot. 

The Shining Tribe Tarot was previously published in 2001. This Weiser Books edition includes color 
corrections to the card art as directed by Rachel Pollack and five new cards not available in the previous 
edition. The accompanying book has been revised and expanded.

About the Author

Rachel Pollack (1945–2023) was the leading 
light and foremost influence on modern Tarot. Her 
bestselling book, Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom is 
widely described as the “Bible of Tarot.” 

Wyrd Sisters
A Deck of Spells and Rituals
Casey Zabala
•	 A fresh, uplifting, and empowering feminist aesthetic aimed at the modern generation of witches

A hand illustrated oracle deck designed to connect you with your personal magic and guide you 
on the path to self empowerment, from the creator of The Wanderer's Tarot.

Wyrd Sisters is a sixty-card oracle deck and companion spell guide devoted to working with the ancient 
deities who dwell at the roots of the world tree and set the order of the cosmos through their spinning, 
weaving, and cutting of the cords. Their three-fold process affirms the cyclical nature of our being. 

Designed to inspire your own personal expressions of magic, this oracle deck prompts the use of spells 
and candle magic, as well as specific magical tools, and the companion guide offers entry points into 
crafting your own rituals. 

About the Author

Casey Zabala is an artist, tarot reader, practicing witch, intuitive mystic, and the 
founder of Modern Witches Confluence. You will find Casey wandering through the 
forests of Mount Shasta, baking bread, offering oracular counsel, and making art in 
collaboration with her spirit helpers. Learn more @wandererstarot.

		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 9

Related Backlist

April
Weiser Books 
Divination / Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-817-8 

6.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 272 • Kit
83 Full-color cards and book
$50.00 • CAD $70.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Deceased

April
Weiser Books 
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-57863-829-1
 

3.5 x 5 • Pages: 80 • Kit
60 Full-color cards
$26.95 • CAD $37.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: 
Mount Shasta, CA

Seventy-Eight 
Degrees of Wisdom
978-1-57863-665-5
Paper $22.95 
(CAD $31.95) 
N. America only

Related Backlist

A Walk through 
the Forest of Souls
978-1-57863-770-6
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)

Wanderer's Tarot
978-1-57863-759-1
Kit $29.95
(CAD $41.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

10	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Lessons from the Light (New Edition)
What Near-Death Experiences Teach Us about Living in the Here and Now
Kenneth Ring and Evelyn Elsaesser Valarino
Forewords by Caroline Myss and Bruce Greyson, MD

•	 Considered a classic, foundational text in the field of NDE 

•	 This edition includes a new postscript by the author discussing the newest research in the field of 
NDEs. 

"No other researcher has been able to transmit to the rest of us the true meaning and impact of 
near death phenomena for the planet."—Bruce Greyson, MD, bestselling author of After

Providing many remarkable accounts of near-death experiences (NDEs) from men, women, and children 
of all ages and backgrounds, Lessons from the Light is an inspiring collection of NDEs that combines 
sound research and human insight to reveal the practical wisdom held within these experiences.

In clear language, the practical lessons for living and dying are to be found from the study of NDEs. 
Readers will discover for themselves what others have had nearly to die to learn, and how their own lives 
can blossom in ways that are typical for persons who have undergone NDEs directly. Readers can easily 
apply what they have learned to their own lives and absorb and internalize these lessons from the light 
in such a way as to lead to deep personal and spiritual transformation. 

This edition replaces the previous edition 
(9781930491113) and contains a new postscript by 
the author.

About the Author

Kenneth Ring, PhD is Professor Emeritus of Psychology 
at the University of Connecticut and cofounder and past 
president of the International Association for Near Death 
Studies. Evelyn Elsaesser Valarino is an independent 
researcher.

April
Origin Press 
Religion 
ISBN: 978-1-57983-065-6 
eISBN: 978-1-57983-066-3

6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback 
4 B&W charts
$22.00 • CAD $31.00
Rights: Origin Press
Market: World 
Author Residence: Washington, DC

Reason and Revelation
Scholarly Essays about The Urantia Book
Edited by Byron Belitsos 

•	 First ever collection of research essays on The Urantia Book (UB) 

•	 An interdisciplinary textbook that introduces the UB to scholars, thought leaders, and university 
students 

Building on the world's religious heritage, The Urantia Book describes an endless destiny for 
humankind, teaching that living faith is the key to personal spiritual progress and eternal 
survival.

Proponents of the UB are overdue for serious dialogue with the intelligentsia of our society, including 
the academic community. This introductory anthology builds bridges to these serious thinkers, especially 
those unfamiliar with The Urantia Book. It is suitable for those with research interest in religious studies, 
philosophy, theology, history, and general humanities.

This anthology provides the highest quality research essays about The Urantia Book (UB) in one 
standalone introductory volume.

About the Author

Byron Belitsos is a veteran book publisher and the award winning author 
or editor of many books, including four related to the Urantia revelation. 
He holds a B.A. from the University of Chicago and an M.A. from Union 
Theological Seminary. A student of the UB for almost five decades, Byron 
has taught and spoken on its teachings in numerous venues across the US 
and Europe.

Related Backlist

July
New Page Books 
Parapsychology / 
Near-Death Experience
ISBN: 978-1-63748-018-2 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-343-6
Replaces: 978-1-930491-11-3

6 x 9 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: HBG
Market: World English 

The Afterlife of Billy 
Fingers
978-1-57174-694-8
Paper $16.95
(CAD $23.95)

The After Death 
Chronicles
978-1-57174-793-8
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)

Related Backlist

Your Evolving Soul
978-1-57983-036-6
Paper $18.00
(CAD $26.00)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 11

The Zodiac Guide to Virgo
ISBN: 978-1-59003-546-7

The Zodiac Guide to Libra
ISBN: 978-1-59003-547-4

The Zodiac Guide to Scorpio
ISBN: 978-1-59003-548-1

The Zodiac Guide to Sagittarius
ISBN: 978-1-59003-549-8

The Zodiac Guide to Taurus
ISBN: 978-1-59003-542-9

The Zodiac Guide to Gemini
ISBN: 978-1-59003-543-6

The Zodiac Guide to Cancer
ISBN: 978-1-59003-544-3

The Zodiac Guide to Leo
ISBN: 978-1-59003-545-0

The Zodiac Guide to Capricorn
ISBN: 978-1-59003-550-4

The Zodiac Guide to Aquarius
ISBN: 978-1-59003-551-1

The Zodiac Guide to Pisces
ISBN: 978-1-59003-552-8

The Zodiac Guide to Aries
ISBN: 978-1-59003-541-2

Z O D I A C  G U I D E S
Introducing the ultimate guide to understanding your star sign, unlocking your destiny, and decoding the wisdom of the stars

•	 A new series of informative and fun guides to modern astrology—with a book for each of the twelve signs of the Zodiac. 

•	 Affordable, accessible, astrology! 

Embark on a spellbinding voyage of self-discovery with this modern guide to the ancient wisdom of the zodiac.

Each book in this series provides a detailed overview of the characteristics of the star signs, including insights into love and friendship, carer and prosperity, 
health and happiness. Included is the history of the zodiac and all the information needed to create and interpret a birth chart. Delve into these pages to:

	›  Discover your astrological secrets and unique traits 
	›  Learn self-care rituals tailored to your star sign
	›  Explore how to use astrology for divination, not only day to day but far ahead into the future
	›  Find out what your birth chart can tell you about yourself and your unique purpose

About the Author Astrid Carvel is a writer of all things metaphysical and astrological.  She is the author of several books including The Little Book of Spells. 

All Titles: March Red Wheel • Astrology / Horoscopes • 4 x 6 • Pages: 128 • Hardcover • B&W line illustrations throughout • $11.95 • CAD $16.95 •  Rights: Summersdale 
Market: North America •  Author Residence: Sussex, England



N E W  T I T L E S

12	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Crystals
Your Plain & Simple Guide to Choosing, Cleansing,  
and Charging Crystals for Healing
Cass and Janie Jackson
Through this clear, practical guide, discover the many ways crystals can cure 
physical, emotional, and spiritual problems; divine the future; and enhance 
psychic powers. See which ones work best to aid meditation and visualization, 
clear a room of negative energy, promote creativity, or foresee the future. Let 
this guide help you discover the crystals that heal, bring luck, reduce stress, 
and offer protection. 

This title was previously published as Crystals Plain & Simple. 

About the Author Cass and Janie Jackson are the authors of Astrology for Success 
and Astrology Plain and Simple.

March
Hampton Roads Publishing
Crystals
ISBN: 978-1-64297-058-6
eISBN: 978-1-61283-497-9
Replaces: 978-1-57174-757-0
5 x 7 • Pages: 160 • Paperback 
45 illustrations • $14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World x UK Commonwealth, EU
Author Residence: UK

Runes
Your Plain & Simple Guide to Understand and Interpret the Ancient Oracle
Kim Farnell
Runes are alphabet letters or characters that have been used for thousands 
of years as a form of communication and divination. This book, written by an 
authority on divination systems, shows readers how to make their own set 
of runes and how to interpret them. This accessible primer includes a brief 
overview of the runes, from Etruscan times to the present, including the basic 
rune symbols known as Futhark.  There is also an introduction to runic magic 
as all the basics needed for casting the runes.

This book was previously published as Runes Plain & Simple.

About the Author Kim Farnell works as a freelance writer and editor and is the 
author of several books.

March
Hampton Roads Publishing
Divination / Runes
ISBN: 978-1-64297-057-9
eISBN: 978-1-61283-496-2
Replaces: 978-1-57174-749-5
5 x 7 • Pages: 144
Paperback • $14.95
CAD $20.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World x UK Commonwealth, EU
Author Residence: UK

Tarot
Your Plain & Simple Guide to Major & Minor Arcana,  
Interpreting Cards, and Spreads
Leanna Greenaway
Tarot is a popular form of divination that has been used for centuries and is key 
to unlocking the psyche. By following the advice and knowledge set out in this 
book, you will come to understand how easy it is to master the art of reading 
cards.  This accessible guide is designed for those new to tarot who struggle 
with the many different books available.  It makes learning tarot easy and 
provides card meanings that are relevant for relevant for today.

This book was previously published as Tarot Plain & Simple.

About the Author Leanna Greenaway is the author or coauthor of several books 
including Wiccapedia and Practical Spellcraft.

Totem Animals
Your Plain & Simple Guide to Find, Connect, and Work with Your Animal Spirit
Celia M. Gunn
The tradition of spirit guides speaking through animals dates to ancient times. 
Today, if we're open to watching and listening to our totem animals, we can 
develop beneficial relationships with them. We can also recognize that when 
a totem animal appears to us in a special way, it is offering insight into what's 
happening in our lives. This helpful book will give you a greater understanding 
of more than sixty totem animals and their unique meanings in an A to Z 
encyclopedic listing. 

This book was previously published as Totem Animals Plain & Simple.

About the Author Author and international speaker Celia M. Gunn spent eighteen 
years studying Native American lore while living in British Columbia. 

March
Hampton Roads Publishing
Divination / Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-64297-056-2
eISBN: 978-1-61283-495-5
Replaces: 978-1-57174-770-9
5 x 7 • Pages: 176
Paperback • $14.95
CAD $20.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World x UK Commonwealth, EU
Author Residence: UK

March
Hampton Roads Publishing
Angels & Spirit Guides
ISBN: 978-1-64297-055-5
eISBN: 978-1-61283-494-8
Replaces: 978-1-57174-748-8
5 x 7 • Pages: 168
Paperback • $14.95
CAD $20.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World x UK Commonwealth, EU
Author Residence: UK



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 13

N E W  T I T L E S

Sleep for a Calmer You
Vital Living
We spend a huge portion of our life asleep, but 
most of us still do not spend nearly enough time 
under the covers.  Yet we skimp on slumber at 
our peril, and the dereliction of our physical and 
mental health.

Packed with eye-opening information and 
practical advice, this book reveals why sleep is as 
essential to our survival as food and water.

Find out why short sleep reduces lives and makes 
living less enjoyable.  Discover how much sleep 
you really need, then learn how to achieve it and 
experience the joy of a well-rested night.

March
Red Wheel • Health & Fitness / Sleep
ISBN: 978-1-59003-553-5
4.75 x 6.75 • Pages: 96 • Hardcover • Color line art throughout
$11.95 • CAD $16.95
Rights: SJG • Market: North America 

Tidy for a Calmer You
Vital Living
Do you long for a beautifully clean and organized 
house, but find yourself surrounded by clutter?  
Are you forever tidying up, yet constantly losing 
things?  A messy house (or office) can leave us 
feeling anxious and overwhelmed.  Yet by simply 
learning how to dispose of things we don't need 
and reorganize those we do, we can free up our 
physical and mental space.

With practical tips for tidying different areas of 
home and workspace and with exercises exploring 
the emotional side of clutter, this book will help 
you re-establish control.

March
Red Wheel • Motivational & Inspirational
ISBN: 978-1-59003-554-2
4.75 x 6.75 • Pages: 96 • Hardcover • Color line art throughout
$11.95 • CAD $16.95
Rights: SJG • Market: North America 

Walk for a Calmer You
Vital Living
Walking is perhaps the most perfect human 
activity, one that provides transport, excise, and 
relaxation all in one.  Better still, it is completely 
free and can be done anywhere.  

Whether you just want to get from point A to point 
B or immerse yourself in nature, there is no better 
way of getting around.  And walking doesn't just 
work our muscles and respiratory systems, it feeds 
the soul, providing a source of energy, creativity, 
peace, and purpose. This passionate book will 
inspire you to use your own two feet and get out 
there.

March
Red Wheel • Sports & Recreation / Walking
ISBN: 978-1-59003-555-9
4.75 x 6.75 • Pages: 96 • Hardcover • Color line art throughout
$11.95 • CAD $16.95
Rights: SJG • Market: North America 

Modern life is stressful, but no matter how busy you are, it is crucial that you make time and space for you.  This is 
important for mental and physical health and wellbeing at home and at work.  Whatever area of your life you feel you 
need to work on, one of the Vital Living titles will be perfect for you. 



N E W  T I T L E S

14	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Brady's Book of Fixed Stars
The Invisible Force and Influence of Constellations 
in the Natal Chart 
Bernadette Brady
Foreword by Chloe Margherita

A richly detailed in-depth look at fixed 
stars and their role in affecting astrological 
predictions. 

Celebrated astrologer Bernadette Brady melds 
modern techniques with Egyptian and early 
Greek procedures and mythology so astrologers 
can apply these techniques to modern chart 
interpretation. Her methods open a window on the 
fixed stars, revealing how a major star in a person’s 
chart indicates the stage of life in which it is 
active, and how it reveals the person’s life journey 
through the mythology that the star represents. 

Originally published in 1999, this Weiser Classics 
edition is newly typeset and 
redesigned and includes 
a new foreword by Chloe 
Margherita.

About the Author  

Bernadette Brady is renowned 
for her innovative work in visual 
astrology, the role of fixed stars 
in Western astrology, and for her 
work in predictive astrology. 

August
Weiser Books • Astrology / Horoscopes
ISBN: 978-1-57863-838-3 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-336-8
Replaces: 978-1-57863-105-6
5.75 x 9 • Pages: 512 • Paperback •160 B&W star charts, graphs, and 
illustrations throughout • $34.95 • CAD $48.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World • Author Residence: North Devon, UK

Keywords for Astrology
The Essential Guide to Correspondences and 
Interpretation of Planets, Signs, Houses, and 
Aspects
Hajo Banzhaf and Anna Haebler
Foreword by Theresa Reed

A handy reference and indispensable 
guide to traditional astrological terms and 
interpretation.

This book offers a straightforward method for 
using keywords to interpret the correspondences 
of the planets, signs, houses, and aspects, with 
sections tabbed for easy reference. The authors 
list strengths, problem areas, shadow sides, 
archetypes, and more to convey the essence of 
each astrological component and how to use the 
keywords to interpret every part of the chart. 

First published in 1996, this new edition includes 
a new foreword by Theresa 
Reed.

About the Authors 

Hajo Banzhaf was a German 
professional astrologer and 
tarot reader. Anna Haebler 
studied sociology in Munich and 
was intensively involved with 
astrology and esoterica. 

June
Weiser Books • Astrology / Horoscopes
ISBN: 978-1-57863-839-0 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-337-5
Replaces: 978-0-87728-875-6
5.5 x 8 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
B&W astrology symbols throughout • $26.95 • CAD $37.95
Rights: Author • Market: World English 

Beyond Our World, Book I
Stellar Soul
David Rousseau
"I am a stellar soul from the Great Central 
Sun experiencing earth through this human 
avatar.”

At the age of six, David Rousseau underwent 
alien abductions which attracted the attention of 
the French Secret Spatial Programs. He was then 
recruited at the age of eight for his exceptional 
psychic and intuitive abilities. He met Jean Charles 
Moyen, then aged twelve, on board the Solaris ship 
of the Solar Warden program.  At the end of his first 
20 year mission, he was rejuvenated and returned 
to the starting point in 1981. He then signed up 
again for two more 20 year missions.

This is the start of this story.

About the Author 

David Rousseau is a French Irish Native American 
artist, singer, musician, composer, experiencer, empath, 
and contactee.

March
Ozark Mountain Publishing • UFOs & Extraterrestrials
ISBN: 978-1-956945-72-0
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 208 • Paperback • 16 Photographs
$17.00 • CAD $24.00
Rights: OMP • Market: World 
Author Residence: France

Predictive Astrology
978-1-57863-767-6
Paper $26.95 (CAD $37.95)

Keywords for the 
Crowley Tarot
978-1-57863-173-5
Paper $24.95 (CAD $34.95)

Related BacklistRelated Backlist



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 15

N E W  T I T L E S
The Way of the Will
Thelema in Action
David Shoemaker
•	 The interest in Thelema has been growing in recent years, with people looking for authoritative and 

grounded guidebooks and instruction. 

A practical and in-depth manual on integrating Thelemic spiritual principles into daily life, by a 
prominent writer and teacher of the occult and the work of Aleister Crowley.

In The Way of the Will, David Shoemaker explores how the spiritual discipline of Thelema, founded by 
Aleister Crowley (1875–1947), can be utilized to enhance your psychological and spiritual growth. The 
book grew out of the authors own teachings and experiences—podcast episodes, classes, and of course, 
many years of personal practice and supervision of other initiates. It is a compendium of useful tools and 
perspectives designed to serve as one of many useful guides in the magician’s library.

The book is organized in three parts:

•	 Thelema and the Life Within reflects on the ways your inner experience can be enhanced by tools 
such as the Qabalistic Tree of Life

•	 Thelemic Practice in Detail reviews several important libers in the Thelemic corpus and examines 
the deeper, personal magick accessible via attendance of the Gnostic Mass  

•	 Thelema in the Wider World presents the ways in which the Thelemic path can inform your health, 
your creativity, your sense of connectedness, and your experience 
of the nature of life itself

About the Author

David Shoemaker is a clinical psychologist in private practice, specializing 
in Jungian and cognitive behavioral psychotherapy. David is the Chancellor 
and Prolocutor of the Temple of the Silver Star (totss.org), a Thelemic initiatory 
and educational organization. He is a long standing member of O.T.O. and has 
many years of experience training initiates in these traditions.

Mysteriorum Libri Quinque
Dr. John Dee's Five Books of Mysteries
Edited by Joseph Peterson
•	 This deluxe hardcover edition of an essential occult classic

A central esoteric text, now in a deluxe hardcover edition with new ancillary material by one of 
the most renowned scholars of occult literature. 

Discovered in a hidden compartment of an old chest long after his death, the secret writings of John 
Dee, one of the leading scientists and occultists of Elizabethan England, records in minute detail his 
research into the occult. Transcribed between March 1582 and May 1583, these books detail Dee’s system 
for communicating with the angels and reveal that the angels were interested in and involved with the 
exploration and colonization of the New World and in heralding a new age or new world order. While 
Dee's influence was certainly felt in his lifetime, his popularity has grown tremendously since. His system 
was used and adapted by the Hermetic Order of the Golden Dawn, and subsequently by Aleister Crowley.

First published by in 2003 as John Dee's Five Books of Mystery, this new edition will include extensive 
corrections to the text, an array of new, especially relevant appendices, and enhancements to the 
facsimile images that run through the core text as well as higher resolution images of objects preserved 
in the British Museum. 

About the Author

Joseph H. Peterson has been studying esoteric texts for decades. He 
has translated many esoteric and religious source works and amassed 
a large collection of rare and occult tracts for comparative research, 
which he shares on his award winning websites, esotericarchives.com 
and avesta.org. 

August
Weiser Books 
Occultism
ISBN: 978-1-57863-822-2 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-323-8

6.375 x 10 • Pages: 512 
Hardcover, Jacketed
158 illustrations, 1 photograph, 
line drawings throughout
$90.00 • CAD $125.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Rochester, MN

May
Weiser Books 
Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-57863-826-0 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-326-9

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
10 charts
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Raleigh, NC

Related Backlist

Living Thelema
978-1-57863-779-9
Paper $21.95
(CAD $30.95)

Related Backlist

Stellas Daemonum
978-1-57863-691-4
Hardcover $60.00
(CAD $84.00)



16	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

N E W  T I T L E S

Previously Announced
Celestia • Religion / Christian History
ISBN: 978-1-57983-062-5 • eISBN: 978-1-57983-063-2
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
12 B&W portraits • $18.00 • CAD $25.00
Rights: Celestia/Origin Press • Market: World 
Author Residence: Delray Beach, FL

April
Ibis Press • Astrology
ISBN: 978-0-89254-226-0 • eISBN: 978-0-89254-693-0
6 x 9 • Pages: 372 • Paperback
Illustrated with charts and diagrams
$35.95 • CAD $49.95 • Rights: NHI
Market: World • Author Residence: Denmark

March
Ibis Press • Astrology
ISBN: 978-0-89254-228-4 • eISBN: 978-0-89254-695-4
6 x 9 • Pages: 372 • Paperback • Illustrated with charts and diagrams
$39.95 • CAD $54.95
Rights: NHI • Market: World 
Author Residence: Deceased

The Women  
Who Loved Jesus
The Untold Story of the Women’s  
Evangelistic Corps
Donna D'Ingillo
An astounding new claim about Jesus was 
first made in 1955: that he had commissioned 
twelve female apostles. Its source was The 
Urantia Book. Now, a newer source builds on 
that revelation, unveiling each one of the 
inspiring stories of these courageous women 
apostles.

Our world is ready for the untold stories of the 
twelve female apostles commissioned by Jesus. 
The Bible mentions only a few of these women, 
but never refers to them as apostles. Now this 
detailed new account corrects and supplements 
the New Testament's record and stuns readers 
by explaining how Jesus’s attitude toward 
women was “the most astonishing and the most 
revolutionary feature of [his] mission on earth.” 

About the Author

Donna D'Ingillo is a lifelong student of The Urantia 
Book and one of the first full-time ministers of the 
expanded gospel of Jesus based on the Urantia 
Revelation. 

Doorways to the Soul,  
Vol. 2-Integration of the 
Archetypes
Astrology, Tarot, the Tree of Life and You
Derek R. Seagrief
Illustrations by Katja Mikkelsen

An evolutionary journey of synthesis and self 
actualization.

An exploration of the incredible world of symbols 
and symbolism. Working with symbols to unfold 
one’s intuitive sensitivities—they are the doorway 
to the Soul—is the major focus of the purpose 
underlying this work. The author is exploring the 
symbol systems of Astrology, Tarot, and the Tree of 
Life, and combining them into a working whole, 
presenting an in depth course of study. 

About the Author 

Derek R. Seagrief is an 
internationally recognized 
astrologer, teacher, lecturer, 
author, and astro therapist, 
grounded in PsychoSynthesis. 

Let the Future Stand  
Revealed
An Astrological Lens into Time
Alan Oken
A master course on the shaping and training of 
the “astrological mind.”

This book teaches the reader how to think like an 
astrologer. The author shares a process which not 
only allows a person to interpret correctly, it also 
makes astrology a tool for the development of true 
intuition, a vital aspect of consciousness.

Renowned astrologer Alan Oken focuses on the 
deeper meaning of the planets, focusing on the 
essence of each planet’s essential archetypal 
nature, and the energetic nature of planetary 
relationships.

About the Author

Alan Oken (1944-2022)
is the author of several 
books including Alan Oken's 
Complete Astrology, Soul 
Centered Astrology, and Rulers 
of the Horoscope. He was an 
internationally known lecturer 
and teacher.

Related Backlist

Doorways to the Soul, 
Vol. I
978-0-89254-225-3
Paper $35.95 (CAD $49.95)

Related Backlist

Alan Oken's 
Complete Astrology
978-0-89254-125-6
Paper $29.95
(CAD $40.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 17

N E W  T I T L E S

June
Womancraft Publishing 
Health & Fitness / 
Pregnancy & Childbirth
ISBN: 978-1-910559-92-5 

6 x 9 • Pages: 210 • Paperback
Line drawing throughout
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: United Kingdom

March
Womancraft Publishing 
Inspirational / 
Personal Growth
ISBN: 978-1-910559-88-8 

8.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 222
Paperback
Line drawings throughout
$17.95 • CAD $25.95
Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Cork, Ireland

Soulful Pregnancy
A Life-Changing Guide to Creative & Empowering Pregnancy
Alice Grist
•	 A week by week guide to the vision quest of pregnancy

•	 Illustrated with line drawings throughout and with a weekly creative practice, meditations, journal 
prompts, and affirmations 

Soulful Pregnancy is a rich and fulfilling guidebook to pregnancy and new motherhood from 
award-winning spiritual author and mother of three, Alice Grist. Learn to harness the life-changing 
transformation that happens during pregnancy, and feel empowered to witness and work with all that 
unfolds during your journey to motherhood.

Soulful Pregnancy meets you where you are at each week of your pregnancy, with specially designed 
practices and empowering activities appropriate to the burgeoning magic within. Each week consists 
of: 

	› Themed inspiration and guidance for the week ahead 
	› A guided meditation 
	› A soulful task 
	› A creative task 
	› Journal prompts  
	› An affirmation  

Together these practices support you to dive deep into your personal power and unique creative 
expression, providing an authentic and spirited understanding of your pregnancy and meaningful 
preparation for motherhood.

About the Author

Following a spiritual, feminist upbringing and a wild and wanton youth, Alice Grist has spent many years 
devoted to a personal spiritual path, her writing, tarot, and more recently, her babies. Alice is a soulful mama with 
a passionate belief in the divine that resides in us all. 

Crow Moon
Lucy H. Pearce
•	 Featuring contributions from over thirty women who have found spiritual and creative inspiration 

in the crow 

•	 A powerful initiatory text of wild revelation for mid-life women—an enchanting journey through 
words and over forty original images 

After months of feeling lost and burned out, a chance encounter with crows begins an adventure 
in the dark woods—inner and outer—leading to a strange and powerful initiation.

Three-time Nautilus award-winning author Lucy H. Pearce’s previous bestselling book Burning Woman 
was an initiation of fire. Her next book, She of the Sea, an initiation of water. Now comes Crow Moon—an 
initiation of earth and air, a way back to the heart of ourselves through wild revelation.

Strikingly illustrated by the author, with contributions from over thirty women—artists, healers, 
authors—who have also been called by the strange magic of crows at decisive moments in their lives.  
Enter the dark woods. Follow the crow, the moon, and the mushroom on a journey of transformation 
and remembering.

About the Author

Lucy H. Pearce is the author of life-changing non fiction books and founder Womancraft Publishing. Her writing 
focuses on women’s healing through archetypal psychology, embodiment, historical awareness, and creativity. 

Introducing Womancraft Publishing—Life-changing, paradigm-shifting books by women, for women.



18	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Yin Magic
How to be Still
Sarah Robinson
ISBN: 978-1-910559-61-1 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 194 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAD $25.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Yoga for Witches
Sarah Robinson
ISBN: 978-1-910559-55-0 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 232 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAD $25.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Wild & Wise
Sacred Feminine Meditations for Women's Circles & 
Personal Awakening
Amy Bammel Wilding
ISBN: 978-1-910559-37-6 • 5 x 8 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Creatrix
She Who Makes
Lucy H. Pearce
ISBN: 978-1-910559-49-9 • 7.5 x 9.25 • Pages: 366 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAD $30.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Kitchen Witch
Food, Folklore & Fairy Tale
Sarah Robinson
ISBN: 978-1-910559-69-7 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 276 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

She of the Sea
Lucy H. Pearce
ISBN: 978-1-910559-71-0 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 306 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Enchanted Journeys
Guided Meditations for Magical Transformation
Sarah Robinson
ISBN: 978-1-910559-86-4 • 5 x 8 • Pages: 166 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAD $22.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

The Kitchen Witch Companion
Recipes, Rituals & Reflections
Sarah Robinson and Lucy H. Pearce
ISBN: 978-1-910559-90-1 • 8 x 10 • Pages: 244 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAD $28.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

The Way of the Seabhean
An Irish Shamanic Path
Amantha Murphy with Orla O'Connell
ISBN: 978-1-910559-63-5 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 242 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Burning Woman
Lucy H. Pearce
ISBN: 978-1-910559-16-1 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 286 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Home to Her
Walking the Transformative Path of the Sacred 
Feminine
Liz Childs Kelly
ISBN: 978-1-910559-80-2 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 234 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

Medicine Woman
Reclaiming the Soul of Healing
Lucy H. Pearce
ISBN: 978-1-910559-33-8 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 334 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Womancraft Publishing
Market: North America

W O M A N C R A F T  P U B L I S H I N G  B E S T S E L L I N G  B A C K L I S T

BEST
SELLER



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 19

N E W  T I T L E S

Awakening the Witch 
Blood
Embodying the Arte Magical
Nathan King; Illustrations by Wycke Malliway

•	 Activate a sense of deeper empowerment 
with the self as reclaiming an innate power 

Drawing on the myriad of beliefs from European 
witch traditions, Nathan King has created an 
impressive guidebook, combining mythology and 
folklore with operative rituals designed to enliven 
and quicken the metaphorical Witch Blood that 
courses through our veins.

The Witchblood Awakens

Witches are not just users of magick; we are a 
physical embodiment, reflection, and power of 
the source. Coursing through our veins is a potent, 
magickal elixir called the Witchblood, our personal 
source of power that creates the spark igniting our 
spells and rituals. In his first book, Awakening the 
Witch Blood, folkloric witch, and high priest Nathan 
King takes the reader on a truly magickal journey 
through witch lore, ultimately leading you on a 
journey of self-discovery.

About the Author

Nathan King is a Michigan-based witch, occultist, 
psychic, and High Priest (Minos) of the Minoan 
Brotherhood Tradition. 

June
Crossed Crow Books • Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-959883-22-7 
6 x 9 • Pages: 200 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World  
Author Residence: Ypsilanti, MI

Ecstatic Witchcraft
Magic, Philosophy, & Trance in the Shamanic Craft
Fio Gede Parma
Foreword by Kenneth Johnson

•	 Methods of trance will ready the reader for 
seership, improving their divination skills 

Ecstatic Witchcraft will take you on a magical 
journey into the Otherworlds, the places where 
spirits and gods reside. Come along and learn new, 
ecstatic ways of entering trance, how to move 
between worlds, and use spells that will bring 
change into your life.

Bond With Spirits and Your Gods

In this highly engaging book, you will be shown 
how to draw upon your spirit allies, how to move 
between this world and the Otherworld by 
improving your seership and divinatory skills, and 
how to create effective ecstatic spellwork that will 
help bring magical change in your life and the 
world around you. This book offers so much more 
than simple spellcraft. It truly teaches you how to 
discover the ecstasy of Witchcraft.

About the Author

Fio Gede Parma is a Balinese-Australian, trans, 
nonbinary witch. They are a passionate initiate of the 
Wildwood Tradition. 

August
Crossed Crow Books • Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-959883-27-2 
6 x 9 • Pages: 242 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World  
Author Residence: New South Wales, Australia

A Floral Grimoire
Plant Charms, Spells, Recipes, and Rituals 
Patricia Telesco
•	 A practical approach to floral magic that uses 

both historical background and a healthy 
dose of fascinating folklore to educate the 
reader 

A Floral Grimoire sets out to combine Wise Woman 
know how with the Victorians’ floral fascination, 
blending folklore, history, and magic to create 
an enchanting, engaging book. This updated 
and revised collection of spells, prayers, and 
correspondences will make a welcome addition to 
any green witch’s herbal book collection.

Enter the Witch’s Garden

Patricia Telesco has created a delightful grimoire 
that shows how to create magical charms and 
spells using the abundance of floral life found 
in the witch’s garden or in the wild forests and 
woodlands. A Floral Grimoire is ideal for those 
drawn to a style of magic that is more animistic in 
nature.

About the Author

Patricia Telesco has been a part of the neo-Pagan 
community for over thirty years. During that time, she 
has written several books including A Kitchen Witch’s 
Cookbook.

March
Crossed Crow Books • Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-959883-32-6 
5 x 8 • Pages:180 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World  
Author Residence: Buffalo, NY

Introducing Crossed Crow Books—Publishers of occult books specializing in  
magic, rituals, spirit work, and the overall practice of Witchcraft. 



N E W  T I T L E S

20	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

February
Crossed Crow Books • Celtic Spirituality
ISBN: 978-1-959883-17-3
6 x 9 • Pages: 310 • Paperback 
$26.95 • CAD $37.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World 
Author Residence: Asheville, NC

August
Crossed Crow Books • Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-959883-28-9
6 x 9 • Pages: 200 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World 
Author Residence: Reykjavík, Iceland

March
Crossed Crow Books • Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-959883-24-1
6 x 9 • Pages: 220 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World 
Author Residence: Mexico

Dance of the Sun Goddess
Pagan Folkways of the Baltic Coast
Kenneth Johnson
•	 A magical journey into the oft overlooked 

magic of the Baltics 

This is the first easily accessible book in the English 
language to offer an in-depth study of the Pagan 
folk traditions of the Baltic Coast, the last region 
of Europe to be converted to Christianity. We are 
introduced to the goddesses and gods of this 
magical land, as well as seasonal and family rituals 
that shed a surprising light on some of the most 
ancient concepts of Pagan Europe.

Discover the Magic of the Amber Coast

Kenneth Johnson has written a beautiful book 
that will open the door to the magic of the Baltics. 
Explore the Amber Coast (located between Poland 
and Lithuania) and its many magical mysteries. 
Dance of the Sun Goddess is an inspiring addition to 
traditional Pagan and magical practices.

About the Author

Kenneth Johnson is a world traveler originally from 
California. He spent the last ten years in Guatemala 
being initiated into the Mayan Priesthood. 

Icelandic Folk Magic
Witchcraft of the North
Albert Björn Shiell
•	 Readers will learn new and exciting ways 

to practice plant magic while incorporating 
skills learned from mythology and lore. 

From the author that brought you Icelandic Plant 
Magic comes Icelandic Folk Magic: Witchcraft of 
the North. Learn how to apply folk magic and 
herbalism to any circumstance with this highly 
engaging book of magical northern techniques.

Enhance Your Power Like Never Before

Drawing on the same friendly and engaging style 
of his first book, Albert offers us an extensive 
grimoire of folk magical practices based on the 
Icelandic landscape. Incorporating elements of 
myth and lore, along with his own tried and true 
magical techniques, Icelandic Folk Magic will add a 
highly workable system of operative magic to your 
practice.

About the Author

Albert Björn Shiell lives in Reykjavík, writing, 
researching, and translating old Icelandic books. He 
spends his days walking the land around him and 
conversing with the many plant and land spirits of 
Iceland. 

Aisling
Discovering Keys in the Irish-Celtic Mysteries
Jeremy Schewe
Foreword by Steve Blamires

•	 Engaging look at Celtic mysteries offering the 
reader an intimate look at Irish customs and 
traditions 

The Celtic mysteries are alive and well, and Jeremy 
Schewe is here to show us how to tap into these 
mysteries for inspiration and spiritual fulfillment. 

Welcome to a World of Myth and Magic

Anyone who is inspired by the idea of 
incorporating the Irish-Celtic mythos into their 
own magical traditions will find this book offering 
a wealth of information. You will learn about the 
sovereign goddesses of Ireland, the Irish origin 
of the Holy Grail, the mystical lore of forests and 
woods, the magic of the Irish holy wells, and much 
more. 

About the Author

Jeremy Schewe has been leading international 
sacred site retreats, socioeconomic service trips, and 
conservation-based eco adventures for ten years.  He is 
a carrier of the Light of Erin, or Solas Gael na hÉíreann in 
Irish, which is a Connacht branch of the Celtic Twilight.



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 21

N E W  T I T L E S

Sleep & Sorcery
Enchanting Bedtime Stories, Rituals, and Spells
Laurel Hostak-Jones
Sleep Magic Made Easy

Step across the threshold into a world of myth and 
magic, where you can safely drift off into a deep 
and comfortable sleep. Founded in 2022 by Laurel 
Hostak-Jones, Sleep & Sorcery began as a successful 
podcast and YouTube channel featuring original 
sleep stories inspired by folklore and fantasy. 

About the Author 

Laurel Hostak Jones is a writer, audio producer, and 
witch based in Philadelphia, PA. She has a background 
in theatre and a lifelong devotion to studying 
mythology, folklore, and literature.

August
Crossed Crow Books • Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-959883-33-3
6 x 9  • Pages: 220 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World
Author Residence: Philadelphia, PA

Witchcraft on a Shoestring
Practicing the Craft Without Breaking Your Budget
Deborah Blake
Deborah Blake believes that Witchcraft should 
be accessible to anyone brave enough to answer 
the call. To help beginner witches, she provides 
instructions for making oils, runes, candles, 
charms, and more, using easy-to-obtain materials 
while showcasing over fifty methods of working 
magic that cost little money.

About the Author

Deborah Blake is the author of over a dozen books 
on modern Witchcraft. She lives an old farmhouse in 
upstate New York with numerous cats who supervise all 
her activities, both magical and mundane.

March
Crossed Crow Books • Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-959883-19-7
5 x 8 • Pages: 180 • Paperback 
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World 
Author Residence: Oneonta, NY

The Eye of Odin
Nordic Mythology and the Wisdom of the Vikings
Per Henrik Gullfoss
•	 Learn from one of the leading experts in 

Norway on Norse myth and astrology 

The Eye of Odin seeks to combine classic astrology 
with Norse mythology, blending both in order 
to get a deeper understanding of human 
consciousness itself. Per Henrik Gullfoss presents 
a book that will be of interest to everyone, from 
Norse Pagans to occultists to astrologers.

Norse Myth meets Astrology

Per Henrik Gullfoss brilliantly brings to life 
Nordic mythology to show the reader how 
these old stories led to the development of 
human consciousness and mystical thought. This 
important work will be of interest to occultists and 
other magical practitioners who align with the 
Norse current of beliefs.

About the Author

Per Henrik Gullfoss is graduate of the University of 
Oslo with a major in religious history with a focus on 
Norse mythology and mysticism. In addition, he is a 
trained firewalking instructor founder of the Nordic 
School of Astrology.

May
Crossed Crow Books • Astrology
ISBN: 978-1-959883-25-8
5 x 8 • Pages: 140 • Paperback 
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World 
Author Residence: Harestua, Norway



N E W  T I T L E S

22	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Mastering the Art of 
Witchcraft
Building a Practical Foundation
Frater Barrabbas; Illustrations by Keith Ward

Enhance Your Power Like Never Before

Frater Barrabbas provides everything that a 
beginner would need to build an independent 
practice of witchcraft. Witchcraft is a religion and a 
system of magic, and this book provides a succinct 
but comprehensive exploration of both roles, 
allowing for the creation of a complete practice. 
Included is a substantial amount of magical 
workings, all of which are easy to comprehend and 
well-researched. Whether you belong to a coven 
and a tradition, or are a solitary witch, this book 
was written exclusively for you.

July
Crossed Crow Books • Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-959883-31-9
5 x 8 • Pages: 150 • Line drawings throughout
Paperback • $21.95 • CAN $30.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World
Author Residence: Richmond, VA

Sacramental Theurgy for 
Witches
Advanced Liturgy Revealed
Frater Barrabbas; Illustrations by Keith Ward

Deity-Directed Magic for Witches and Pagans

Witchcraft Theurgy are the religious rites and 
the magical practices of witchcraft blended to 
formulate a magical system where coven deities 
become the emissaries of a sacramental magic. 
Anything blessed by the deities is an empowered 
sacrament, and these tools of godhead-
empowered magic are available to all witches.

Part of Barrabbas’ For Witches series, this book 
reveals techniques to directly converse with 
ancient beings, use their help in magic spells, and 
learn how to assume the identity of a trusted god. 

February
Crossed Crow Books • Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-959883-26-5
6 x 9  • Pages: 250
Paperback • $24.95 • CAN $34.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World
Author Residence: Richmond, VA 

Transformative Initiation 
for Witches
The Art of Mastering Inner Change
Frater Barrabbas
Self-Initiation Made Accessible

Mysteries of transformative initiation are found 
in the cycle of the hero and the heroine and 
expressed in the twenty-two trumps of the tarot. 
For the first time, they are brought together. 
Mastering the process of psychic transformation 
and wielding the powers of self initiation are 
taught in this book. 

About the Author

Frater Barrabbas the founder of a magical order 
called the Order of the Gnostic Star and he is an elder 
and lineage holder in the Alexandrian tradition of 
witchcraft.

August
Crossed Crow Books • Magick Studies
ISBN: 978-1-959883-30-2
6 x 9  • Pages: 250
Paperback • $24.95 • CAN $34.95
Rights: Crossed Crow Books • Market: World
Author Residence: Richmond, VA 



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 23

C R O S S E D  C R O W  B O O K S — B E S T S E L L I N G  B A C K L I S T

Witchcraft Unchained
Exploring the History & Traditions of British Craft
Craig Spencer; Foreword by Ian Chambers, author of The Witch Compass
ISBN: 978-1-959883-12-8 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 252 • Paperback
$25.95 • CAD $36.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

Witches' Sabbats & Esbats
Sandra Kynes; Foreword by Deborah Blake
ISBN: 978-1-959883-15-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

Witchcraft and the Shamanic Journey
Kenneth Johnson with Contributions by Robin Arlisson and Nicholaj de Mattos Frisvold
ISBN: 979-8-9856281-7-3 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 212 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

The Bones Fall in a Spiral
A Necromantic Primer
Mortellus; Foreword by Morgan Diamler
ISBN: 978-1-959883-08-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$25.95 • CAD $36.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

Icelandic Plant Magic
Folk Herbalism of the North
Albert Björn Shiell
ISBN: 978-1-959883-11-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 296 • Paperback
$25.95 • CAD $36.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

Wiccan Mysteries
Ancient Origins & Teachings
Raven Grimassi
ISBN: 978-1-959883-20-3 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 258 • Paperback
$25.95 • CAD $36.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

The Complete Book of Spiritual Astrology
Per Henrik Gullfoss
ISBN: 979-8-9856281-5-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 270 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

Star Magic
Sandra Kynes
ISBN: 978-1-959883-00-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 350 • Paperback
$26.95 • CAD $37.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

A Witch's Shadow Magick Compendium
Raven Digitalis; Foreword by Frater Tenebris
ISBN: 979-8-9856281-4-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 346 • Paperback
$25.95 • CAD $36.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

The Black Book of 
Johnathan Knotbristle
A Devil's Parable & Guide for Witches
Chris Allaun
ISBN: 978-1-959883-06-7 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 252 • Paperback
$25.95 • CAD $36.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

Flight of the Firebird
Slavic Magical Wisdom & Lore
Kenneth Johnson; Foreword by Madame Pamita
ISBN: 978-1-959883-07-4 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 206 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World

A Victorian Grimoire
Enchantment, Romance, Magic
Patricia Telesco; Foreword by Dorothy Morrison
ISBN: 978-1-959883-34-0 • 7.25 x 10 • Pages: 352 • Paperback
$29.95 • CAD $42.95 • Rights: Crossed Crow Books
Market: World



N E W  T I T L E S

24	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

The Red Planet
Gendered Landscapes and Violent Inequalities
Bill Hatcher; Foreword by Dr. Jennifer Fluri; 
Contributions by Dr. Jean Alger & Dr. Kimberly 
Munro

Explores the origins, evolution, and eventual 
extinction of hyper-masculinity.

The Red Planet explores why humans went from 
being peaceful and egalitarian with a preference 
for plant food to a hyper-masculine paradigm with 
consequences ranging from misogyny, racism, 
and environmental abuse to animal cruelty, 
classism, and warfare.  What turned us from 
goddess-worshiping, plant-eating peacemakers 
into god-worshiping, animal-eating warmongers? 
The Red Planet answers this question by proposing 
a Gendered Landscapes Theory, or GLT and shows 
how a growing global consciousness has rekindled 

our intrinsically feminine 
qualities of nonviolence, 
relationship, and 
equality.

About the Author

Bill Hatcher has 
instructed geography and 
anthropology courses since 
1994. Bill now teaches in 
southern Colorado.

A Race for Life
A Diet and Exercise Program for Super Fitness and 
Reversing the Aging Process (Revised Edition)
Ruth E. Heidrich, PhD; Foreword by Terry 
Shintani, MD, JD, MPH

The remarkable story of how one woman 
beat stage four breast cancer and went on to 
complete six Ironman Triathlons, advocating 
for veganism and advocating for humanities’ 
fight against cancer.

Diagnosed with an aggressive type of breast 
cancer in her mid forties, despite thinking she was 
extremely healthy, the author researched possible 
causes. She came upon Dr. John McDougall’s 
research, which strongly indicated that the culprit 
was the standard American diet. Ruth Heidrich 
turned tragedy into triumph using a medically 
sound whole-food/plant-based vegan diet and 

exercise program which 
has served her well for 
over forty years. 

This revised edition 
replaces the previously 
published edition 
(9781590560976).

About the Author

Ruth Heidrich received 
her Ph.D. in health 
management in 1993. 

Animal Stories
Lives at a Farm Sanctuary
William Crain
A moving, first-hand account of the frequently 
surprising behavior of animals at a farm 
sanctuary.

In 2006, Bill Crain was a psychology professor and 
his wife, Ellen, was a pediatrician. They purchased 
a run-down farm in upstate New York, and two 
years later opened Safe Haven Farm Sanctuary. 
It is now home to over 170 animals rescued from 
slaughter. In Animal Stories, Bill writes about how 
he and Ellen decided to start the sanctuary and 
tells the stories of twenty-five animals and their 
many surprising behaviors. In addition to enjoying 
the stories, readers will learn a great deal about 
nonhuman animals.

About the Author

William Crain is professor 
emeritus of psychology at 
The City College of New York. 
In 2008, he and his wife Ellen 
founded Safe Haven Farm 
Sanctuary in Poughquag, NY. 

March
Lantern Publishing & Media • Nature / Animal Rights
ISBN: 978-1-59056-720-3
6 x 9 • Pages: 120 • Paperback • 30 Color photographs
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: Poughquag, NY

May
Lantern Publishing & Media
Health & Fitness / Diet & Nutrition
ISBN: 978-1-59056-710-4
6 x 9 • Pages: 190 • Paperback • 10 Images • $19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: Honolulu, HI

April
Lantern Publishing & Media • Gender Studies
ISBN: 978-1-59056-726-5
6 x 9 • Pages: 200 • Paperback • 28 Color images
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: Colorado

Related Backlist

The Secret Life of Pigs
978-1-59056-666-4
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)

Related Backlist

Lifelong Running
978-1-59056-385-4
Paper $18.00
(CAD $26.00)

The World Peace Diet
978-1-59056-527-8
Paper $22.00
(CAD $31.00)

Related Backlist



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 25

N E W  T I T L E S

Sub-Human
A 21st-Century Ethic; on Animals, Collective 
Liberation, and Us All
Emma Hakansson
Sub-Human is a robustly researched, sharply critical 
yet comfortingly human call to arms, diving deeply 
into the theory behind oppression, liberation, and 
the intersections within it. Exploring the history 
of animal consumption and commodification, 
this book deconstructs the current sociopolitical 
climate surrounding animal enterprises by looking 
at how we got here. Most importantly, it unravels 
how we can work towards a collectively liberated 
world.

About the Author

Emma Hakansson is a dedicated advocate working to 
upheave oppression facing our fellow animals, children, 

women, and working 
people. Hakansson has 
lectured internationally on 
ethics and sustainability, 
and her work and words 
have been featured in The 
Guardian, Forbes, Earth 
Island Journal, Sentient 
Media, and many other 
publications.

Related Backlist

Life of Pei
The Battle for Compassion 
Edited by Pei Feng Su; Foreword by Zoe Weil

Pei Feng Su is the founder of ACTAsia, a 
groundbreaking charitable organization that 
works tirelessly to promote compassion for people, 
kindness towards animals, and respect for our 
planet. In this inspirational book she describes her 
journey from troubled youth to achieving her goal 
of facilitating a humane education movement in 
China. With a few harrowing passages, the book 
describes Pei’s life experiences and how she found 
meaning in her life and a pathway to help other 
people who needed direction.  An orphan at age 
sixteen, suicide and self-mutilation dominated her 
thinking, but her salvation began through studies 
in Buddhism and compassion.

About the Author

Pei Feng Su is a visiting 
lecturer at the University of 
London College of Fashion 
and Suzhou University, in 
Shanghai. She founded 
ACTAsia, a charitable 
organization, in 2006.

May
Lantern Publishing & Media • Philosophy / Buddhist
ISBN: 978-1-59056-728-9
6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback • Over 50 color images
$22.95 • CAD $31.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: Surry, Maine

No Place for a Woman
The Spiritual and Political Power Abuse of Women 
within Catholicism
Debra Maria Flint; Foreword by Dr. Deborah 
Jones; Afterword by Paul Murphy-Sanderson 

This radical book examines the historical formation 
of Catholic theology from the perspective of the 
spiritual abuse of women. Beginning in the time 
of the New Testament, Debra Flint describes 
the process through which women, who were 
respected by Jesus and authoritative in the early 
church, were gradually eliminated from positions 
of influence by patriarchy and the growing 
development of misogyny. What is needed 
today is a complete change of culture and a new 
feminist theology for which Flint seeks to lay the 
groundwork.

About the Author

Debra Maria Flint decided to follow a consecrated 
path after the death of her late husband in 2014. She 
spent six years exploring the female consecrated 
life before experiencing difficulties in 2020. These 
difficulties ignited her passionate advocacy for the 
plight of spiritually abused women. 

March
Lantern Publishing & Media • History / Women
ISBN: 978-1-59056-722-7
6 x 9 • Pages: 230 • Paperback • 1 diagram
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: St. Bees, UK

April
Lantern Publishing & Media • Nature / Animal Rights
ISBN: 978-1-59056-724-1
6 x 9 • Pages: 250 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: Northcote, Australia

The World Becomes 
What We Teach
978-1-59056-518-6
Paper $15.00
(CAD $22.00)

An Unnatural Order
978-1-59056-631-2
Paper $20.00
(CAD $28.00)

Related Backlist



N E W  T I T L E S

26	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Lead Boldly
How to Coach Others to Greatness 
Hugh Blane
"Hugh is a masterful guide and insightful teacher, a wise confidant and powerful thought leader. 
He is the catalyst who helped me accelerate my leadership growth and influence." —Dr. Bernice 
Ledbetter, director, Center for Women in Leadership

Lead Boldly has the potential to transform leadership and the results leaders achieve in unprecedented 
ways. Specifically, this book makes the case that there is vast level of untapped potential in every nook 
and cranny of our personal and professional lives. Many leaders have employees on their teams or in their 
organizations who have great potential but who do not perform at their peak abilities. These leaders 
often have great potential for success and satisfaction in life but have not found a way to unlock those 
capabilities.

About the Author Hugh Blane is founder and principal of Claris Consulting.  He has coached successful CEOs to 
transform their leadership, which transforms their culture and results. 

June
Career Press • Business / Mentoring & Coaching
ISBN: 978-1-63265-211-9 • eISBN: 978-1-63265-212-6 
5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 
Author Residence: Normandy Park, WA

Small Business,  
Big Success
Proven Strategies to Beat the Odds and Grow a Great Business
Cynthia Kay; Foreword by Todd McCraken

An invaluable resource—for those starting a new business to veterans looking for a better way.

Small Business, Big Success offers unconventional but proven strategies to run a better small business. It 
also provides a roadmap for owners looking to expand their small businesses by doing more business 
with Big Business.

Cynthia's down-in-the-trenches stories, along with those from other small business CEOs and big 
business experts, show you how to connect with highly sought after customers and win them over!  
Critical decisions and points in the life cycle of a business are discussed: from start-up issues to growing 
the business, human resource concerns to strategic planning—not to mention how to attract business 
from larger companies. 

About the Author

Cynthia Kay is the founder of Cynthia Kay and Company, an award-winning media production and 
communications consulting firm that serves organizations from the Global Fortune 100 and small business to non-
profits.  

May
Career Press • Business / Small Business
ISBN: 978-1-63265-213-3 • eISBN: 978-1-63265-214-0
Replaces: 978-1-60163-287-6
6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback • $19.95 • CAD $28.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 
Author Residence: Grand Rapids, MI

7 Principles of 
Transformational 
Leadership
978-1-63265-093-1
Paper $18.95 (CAD $26.95)

Related Backlist



N E W  T I T L E S

		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 27

August
Moon Dust Press 
Juvenile Fiction
ISBN: 978-1-956712-12-4 

8.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 40
Hardcover Picture Book
Full-color throughout
$17.99 • CAD $25.99
Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World 
Author Residence: Portland, OR

Sam & the Samhain Scare
A Wheel of the Year Book
Kathleen Converse
Illustrated by Hanna Sultanova

•	 Gentle and child-centered introduction to the Pagan harvest festival Samhain 

•	 Continuation of a beloved and collectable series that will feature all eight Pagan sabbat holidays 

Join Sam and his friends from both sides of the veil as they celebrate the Pagan harvest festival of 
Samhain in Sam & the Samhain Scare, the third installment in Kathleen Converse’s Wheel of the Year 
series. Readers will enjoy rejoining a familiar cast of characters as Sam grapples with fears surrounding 
some of the scarier associations with late October, eventually learning the Samhain isn’t scary at all.

About the Author and Illustrator

Kathleen Converse is an eclectic witch, therapist, and former elementary school teacher. Hanna Sultanova is a 
digital artist from Ukraine.

The Faerie Apothecary
Andrea Stein
Illustrations by Gaby Verdooren

•	 Features a nonbinary main character that is relatable for all children 

•	 Hand-painted watercolor illustrations throughout with diverse and inclusive representation 

Welcome to The Faerie Apothecary, tucked deep in the woods in the trunk of a tree. As a menagerie of 
folklore creatures like a selkie, a pixie, and a troll pay visit, the faeries provide remedies for each ailment 
the visitors face. Featuring stunning hand-painted watercolor illustrations and rhythmic, rhyming text, 
this book is a gentle introduction to plant medicine that will enchant both children and adults

About the Author and Illustrator

Andrea Stein is an author of magical books for children, including What Witches Wear. As the publisher and owner 
of Moon Dust Press, she creates resources for families that change the narrative around witchcraft in children’s 
literature. Gaby Verdooren is an illustrator who lends herself largely to the nostalgia of her childhood, and the 
strong mystique of the natural world. 

Introducing Moon Dust Press—Books for Little Witches and the People Who Love Them

April
Moon Dust Press 
Juvenile Fiction
ISBN: 978-1-956712-16-2 

8.5 x 11 • Pages: 48
Hardcover Picture Book
Full-color throughout
$18.99 • CAD $26.99
Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World 
Author Residence: Austin, TX



N E W  T I T L E S

28	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

In Your Hands
A Kid's Guide to Palmistry
P.V. Dai
Illustrations by Elissa Marie

•	 A graphic-heavy palmistry guide targeted towards children between the ages of eight to twelve but 
appropriate for all ages 

•	 Includes sections on energy exchange, setting the tone for a reading, and palmistry history 

In Your Hands: A Kid’s Guide to Palmistry is an all-encompassing, illustrated palmistry guide written just 
for kids. Join professional palmist P.V. Dai as you learn about the lines, mounts, and symbols of the palm 
with sample palms based off real readings. Alongside child friendly information about what the different 
features of the palm and hand say about a person’s potential, this guide includes novel sections about 
energy exchange, setting the tone for any divinatory reading, and a fun approach to palmistry history.

This book provides clear and contemporary information for young palmists that they can continue using 
into adulthood.

About the Author and Illustrator

P.V. Dai is a Filipino Jewish palmist and interior designer currently living in Los Angeles. She is the palmist behind P 
is for Palmistry, offering palmistry readings focused on personal strengths for children and adults. Elissa Marie is an 
Austin based illustrator with a multi-faceted background in fine art, video production, social media management, 
and design. 

Herning, Herning
Kristen Bernabe Sunby
Illustrations by Cha Consul

•	 Authentic modern folktale from a Filipino author and Filipino illustrator 

•	 Explores a rarely covered sect of spirituality with engaging, rhyming text 

With roots in the ancient healing tradition of Hilot and based on the author’s father’s tales of his own 
childhood spiritual experiences in the Philippines, this story follows young Herning on a childhood 
journey of magical discovery. Herning learns that he was born with the ability to save fellow villagers, but 
in order to access the magic inside of him, he must believe in his own abilities. Included is a mini-glossary 
of Tagalog words used throughout the story.

About the Author and Illustrator

Kristen Bernabe Sunby, a second generation Filipino Mestiza, is a former high school English teacher and ESL tutor. 
Cha Consul is a digital artist living in the Philippines.

May
Moon Dust Press 
YA Non Fiction
ISBN: 978-1-956712-18-6 

6 x 9 • Pages: 144 • Hardcover
Full-color illustrations throughout
$19.99 • CAD $28.99
Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World 
Author Residence: Los Angeles, CA

March
Moon Dust Press 
Juvenile Fiction
ISBN: 978-1-956712-14-8 

9 x 9 • Pages: 32
Hardcover Picture Book
Full-color throughout
$18.99 • CAD $26.99
Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World 
Author Residence: Chicago, IL



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 29

M O O N  D U S T  P R E S S — B E S T S E L L I N G  B A C K L I S T
The Tarot Deck Mess
Intro to the Major Arcana
Sarah Beck
ISBN: 978-1-956712-08-7 • 8 x 10 • Pages: 48
Hardcover Picture Book • 21 Full-color spreads • Ages: 3 to 7
$18.99 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World

Casita Brujita
A Brujeria Picture Book
Andrea Gutierrez Price; Illustrations by Cynthia Barrera
ISBN: 978-1-956712-03-2 • 8.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 32
Hardcover Picture Book • 12 Full-color spreads • Ages: 3 to 7 
$17.99 • CAD $25.99 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World

Sunday The Sea Witch
Andrea Stein; Illustrations by Cayce Matteoli
ISBN: 978-1-7341081-7-0 • 8.5 x 11 • Pages: 48
Hardcover Picture Book • 20 Full-color spreads • Ages: 3 to 7
$18.99 • CAD $26.99 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World

Luke & the Longest Night
A Wheel of the Year Book
Kathleen Converse; Illustrations by Hanna Sultanova
ISBN: 978-1-956712-01-8 • 8.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 32
Hardcover Picture Book •16 Full-color spreads • Ages: 3 to 7
$17.99 • CAD $25.99 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World

What Witches Wear
Andrea Stein; Illustrations by Taylor Barron
ISBN: 978-1-7341081-5-6 • 8.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 40
Hardcover Picture Book • 17 Full-color spreads • Ages: 3 to 7
$17.99 • CAD $25.99 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World

Song of the Elements
Jennie Blonde; Illustrations by Sanja Kolenko
ISBN: 978-1-956712-07-0 • 8 x 10 • Pages: 48
Hardcover Picture Book • 21 Full-color spreads • Ages: 3 to 7
$18.99 • CAD $26.99 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World

Flora & the First Day of Spring
A Wheel of the Year Book
Kathleen Converse; Illustrations by Hanna Sultanova
ISBN: 978-1-7341081-9-4 • 8.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 32
Hardcover Picture Book • 12 Ful-color spreads • Ages: 3 to 7
$17.99 • CAD $25.99 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World

C is for Coven
A Witchcraft Alphabet Book
Andrea Stein
ISBN: 978-1-7341081-2-5 • 6 x 6 • Pages: 28
Hardcover Picture Book • 14 Full-color spreads • Ages: 1 to 4
$12.99 • CAD $18.99 • Rights: Moon Dust Press
Market: World



R E C E N T L Y  P U B L I S H E D

30	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

UAPs and the Nuclear Puzzle
Visitations, National Security, and the Need for 
Transparency
Robert Salas; Foreword by Stanton T. Friedman & Leslie Kean
ISBN: 978-1-63748-016-8 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 248 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Unlocking the Secret Language 
of Tarot
22 Keys to Understanding Its Symbolic Imagery
Ruth Ann & Wald Amberstone; Foreword by Mary K. Greer
ISBN: 978-1-57863-818-5 • 7 x 9  • Pages: 304 • Paperback
Illustrations throughout • $26.95 • CAD $37.95  
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Miracle of Our Universe
A New View of Consciousness, God, Science, and 
Reality
Bernard Haisch and Marsha Sims
ISBN: 978-1-63748-014-4  • 5.25 x 8.5  • Pages: 224 • Paperback
5 Charts • $18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Magical Tarot
Your Essential Guide to Reading the Cards
Madame Pamita; Foreword by Mat Auryn
ISBN: 978-1-57863-811-6 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
Card illlustrations • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Hafiz's Little Book of Life
Hazif; Translations by Erfan Mojib & Gary Gach; 
Foreword by Ari Honarvar 
ISBN: 978-1-64297-046-3 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 244 • Paperback
1 Map • $15.95 • CAD $22.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Lucid Dreaming, Lucid Living
Your Oracle and Guide to Mastering the Dreamscape
Nisha and Norma J. Burton; Foreward by Philip Carr-Gomm
ISBN: 978-1-59003-538-2 • 6.25 x  8.25 • Pages: 200 • Kit
44 Full-color cards • $29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Severine Jeauneau  • Market: World English

The Language of Lenormand
A Practical Guide for Everyday Divination
Erika Robinson; Foreword by Carrie Paris
ISBN: 978-1-57863-805-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
50 illustrations  • $18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

The Weiser Tarot Journal
Guidance and Practice (for use with any Tarot 
deck—includes 208 specially designed journal 
pages and 1,920 full-color Tarot stickers to use in 
recording your readings)
Theresa Reed • ISBN: 978-1-57863-814-7 • 6.5 x  8 • Pages: 208 
Hardcover-PLC• 24 Sheets of color Weiser Tarot stickers • $18.95  
CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Scott Cunningham—
The Path Taken
Honoring the Life and Legacy of a Wiccan Trailblazer
Christine Cunningham Ashworth; Foreword by Mat Auryn
ISBN: 978-1-57863-808-6 •  6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
1 Chart, 6 B&W photos • $21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Beloved Dead
An Oracle for Divining Ancestral Wisdom
Carrie Paris and Tina Hardt
ISBN: 978-1-57863-810-9 • 5.25 x 7.25 • Pages: 144 • Kit
82 Full-color cards • $35.00 • CAD $49.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Marie Laveau Voodoo Grimoire
Rituals, Recipes, and Spells for Healing, Proctection, 
Beauty, Love, and More
Denise Alvarado
ISBN: 978-1-57863-813-0  • 6 x 9  • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

The Weiser Tarot Card Sticker 
Book
Includes Over 2,500 Stickers—Perfect for Tarot 
Journaling
Arthur Edward Waite, Pamela Colman Smith, & The Editors of 
Weiser Books • ISBN: 978-1-57863-828-4 • 6.5 x 8 
Pages: 64 • Paperback • 32 Sheets of color Weiser Tarot stickers  
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Cards You're Dealt
How to Deal when Life Gets Real (A Tarot Guidebook)
Theresa Reed
ISBN: 978-1-57863-803-1 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
78 Full-color tarot cards and 8 to 10 spreads • $18.95 • CAD $26.95 
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

A Tea Witch's Grimoire
Magickal Recipes for Your Tea Time
S.M. Harlow
ISBN: 978-1-57863-821-5 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 208 • Hardcover-PLC
Full-color spot illustrations throughout • $16.95 • CAD $23.95 
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Herbana Witch
A Year in the Forest (Working with Herbs, Barks, 
Mushrooms, Roots, and Flowers)
Cecilia Lattari; Illustrations by Alice Guidi
ISBN: 978-1-59003-539-9 • 6.75 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Hardcover
Full-color illustrations throught • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: White Star • Market: World English

The Fright Before Christmas
Surviving Krampus and Other Yuletide Monsters, 
Witches, and Ghosts
Jeff Belanger; Illustrations by Terry Reed
ISBN: 978-1-63748-015-1 • 6 x 7.5 • Pages: 200 • Hardcover-PLC
42 Color illustrations throughout • $22.00 • CAD $31.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 31

Meister Eckhart's Book of 
Darkness & Light
Meditations on the Path of the Wayless Way
Meister Eckhart, Jon M. Sweeney & Mark S. Burrows
ISBN: 978-1-64297-045-6 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

The Leader Phrase Book
3,000+ Powerful Phrases That Put You In Command
Patrick Alain
ISBN: 978-1-60163-200-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$14.99 • CAD $20.99 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

The Essential HR Handbook, 
10th Anniversary Edition
A Quick and Handy Resource for Any Manager or HR 
Professional
Sharon Armstrong and Barbara Mitchell
ISBN: 978-1-63265-139-6 • 5.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Financial Statements
A Step-by-Step Guide to Understanding and Creating 
Financial Reports (Over 200,000 copies sold!)
Thomas Ittelson
ISBN: 978-1-63265-207-2 • 6.875 x 10 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
Charts throughout • $19.95 • CAD $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

B E S T S E L L I N G  B A C K L I S T

The Book of Awakening
20th Anniversary Edition
Having the Life You Want by Being Present  
to the Life You Have
Mark Nepo; Foreword by Jamie Lee Curtis
ISBN: 978-1-59003-500-9 • 5 x 9.25 • Pages: 456 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

C. S. Lewis' Little Book  
of Wisdom
Meditations on Faith, Life, Love, and Literature
C. S. Lewis; Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf and Kelly Anne 
Leahy ISBN: 978-1-57174-845-4 • 4.25 x 5 • Pages: 400
Paperback w/ flaps • $16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: HarperCollins UK
Market: North America

The Enneagram Guide to Waking Up
Find Your Path, Face Your Shadow,  
Discover Your True Self
Beatrice Chestnut, PhD, and Uranio Paes, MM; 
Foreword by Daniel J. Siegel, MD
ISBN: 978-1-64297-031-9 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 280 • Paperback
21 line drawings • $19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Extraterrestrial Species Almanac
The Ultimate Guide to Greys, Reptilians, Hybrids, 
and Nordics
Craig Campobasso   
ISBN: 978-1-59003-304-3 • 5 x 8 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
82 B&W illustrations •$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Your Guide to Forest Bathing
Expanded Edition
Experiencing the Healing Power of Nature
M. Amos Clifford, Founder of Association of Nature and 
Forest Therapy Guides and Programs
ISBN: 978-1-59003-513-9 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 208 • Paperback 
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Get Grounded, Get Well
Connect to the Earth to Improve Your Health,  
Well-Being, and Energy
Stephen Sinatra, MD, Sharon Whiteley, and Step Sinatra; 
Foreword by Dave Asprey, New York Times bestselling author 
of Super Human ISBN:  978-1-64297-048-7 • 6 x 9  • Pages: 224 
Paperback • 1 chart • $19.95 CAD $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser  
Market: World

A Happy Pocket Full of Money, 
Expanded Study Edition
Infinite Wealth and Abundance in the Here and Now
David Cameron Gikandi; Foreword by Bob Doyle
ISBN: 978-1-57174-736-5 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

The Mastery of Self
A Toltec Guide to Personal Freedom
don Miguel Ruiz Jr.
ISBN: 978-1-938289-69-9 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAD $21.95 • Rights: Hierophant Publishing • Market: World

Rumi's Little Book of Life
The Garden of the Soul, the Heart, and the Spirit
Rumi; Translated by Maryam Mafi and Azmia Melita Kolin
ISBN: 978-1-57174-689-4 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 224 • Paperback w/flaps
$14.95 • CAD $20.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World ex. the Indian subcontinent

Visionary
The Mysterious Origins of Human Consciousness 
(The Definitive Edition of Supernatural)
Graham Hancock
ISBN: 978-1-63748-006-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 640 • Paperback
Illustrated + 8 pg color insert • $29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: North America

The Bruce Lee Code
How the Dragon Mastered Business, Confidence, 
and Success
Thomas Lee
ISBN: 978-1-63265-203-4 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Warrior Goddess Training
Become the Woman You Are Meant to Be
HeatherAsh Amara; Foreword by don Miguel Ruiz
ISBN: 978-1-938289-36-1 • 5.5 x 8.5 •  Pages: 192  
Paperback • $17.95 • CAD $24.95 • Rights: Hierophant Publishing 
Market: NFS in UK Commonwealth except Canada & ANZ



32	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

B E S T S E L L I N G  B A C K L I S T

Entering Hekate's Cave
The Journey Through Darkness to Wholeness
Cyndi Brannen
ISBN: 978-1-57863-791-1 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Evil Eye
The History, Mystery, and Magic of the Quiet Curse
Antonio Pagliarulo; Foreword by Judika Illes, author of 
Encyclopedia of 5,000 Spells
ISBN: 978-1-57863-797-3 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
10 B&W photos, 10 line drawings • $18.95 • CAD $26.95  
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Big Book of Candle Magic
Jacki Smith 
ISBN: 978-1-57863-763-8 • 7 x 9  • Pages: 320 • Paperback 
Approx. 40 B&W photos $24.95 CAD $34.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Finding the Fool
A Tarot Journey to Radical Transformation
Meg Jones Wall, founder of 3am.tarot; Foreword by 
Theresa Reed, The Tarot Lady
ISBN: 978-1-57863-787-4 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
30 B&W illustrations • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Enoch and the Return of the Gods
Erich von Däniken
ISBN: 978-1-63748-001-4 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
34 B&W photographs • $19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Ancestrial Grimoire
Connect with the Wisdom of the Ancestors through 
Tarot, Oracles, and Magic
Nancy Hendrickson; Foreword by Benebell Wen
ISBN: 978-1-57863-777-5 • 6 x 8 •  Pages: 240 • Paperback 
20-25 Line drawings/charts/cards • $17.95 • CAD $24.95 
 Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Book of Enoch the Prophet
R.H. Charles; Introduction by R.A. Gilbert and Lon Milo 
DuQuette
ISBN: 978-1-57863-523-8 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Herbal Magick
A Guide to Herbal Enchantments, Folklore, and 
Divination
Gerina Dunwich; Foreword by Arin Murphy-Hiscock
ISBN: 978-1-57863-685-3 • 6 x 7.5 • Pages: 256 • Hardcover-PLC
Line drawings throughout • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Big Book of Tarot
How to Interpret the Cards and Work with Tarot 
Spreads for Personal Growth
Joan Bunning, author of Learning the Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-668-6 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Blackthorn's Botanical Magic
The Green Witch's Guide to Essential Oils  
for Spellcraft, Ritual, & Healing
Amy Blackthorn, founder of Blackthorn Hoodoo Blends
ISBN: 978-1-57863-630-3 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 336 • Paperback • Spot art
$22.95 • CAD $31.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Backwoods Witchcraft
Conjure & Folk Magic from Appalachia
Jake Richards; Foreword by Starr Casas,  
author of Old Style Conjure
ISBN: 978-1-57863-653-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Existential Kink
Unmask Your Shadow and Embrace Your Power
Carolyn Elliott, PhD
ISBN: 978-1-57863-647-1 • 5.25 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAD $24.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Heal the Witch Wound
Reclaim Your Magic and Step Into Your Power
Celeste Larsen
ISBN: 978-1-57863-798-0 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Hekate
Goddess of Witches
Courtney Weber
ISBN: 978-1-57863-716-4 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224
Paperback • $16.95 • CAD $23.95 
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Hearth and Home Witchcraft
Rituals and Recipes to Nourish Home and Spirit
Jennie Blonde, The Comfy Cozy Witch
ISBN: 978-1-57863-773-7 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
Spot art throughout • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Italian Folk Magic
Rue's Kitchen Witchery
Mary-Grace Fahrun
ISBN: 978-1-57863-618-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240  
Spot art • Paperback • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 33

B E S T S E L L I N G  B A C K L I S T

The Spirit of the Celtic Gods and 
Goddesses
Their History, Magical Power, and Healing Energies
Carl McColman & Kathryn Hinds; Foreword by Courtney Weber
ISBN: 978-1-57863-717-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Tarot: No Questions Asked
Mastering the Art of Intuitive Reading
Theresa Reed; Foreword by Rachel Pollack
ISBN: 978-1-57863-713-3 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
78 Card illustrations • $18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Queering Your Craft
Witchcraft from the Margins
Cassandra Snow; Foreword by Mat Auryn
ISBN: 978-1-57863-721-8 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

The Magic of Marie Laveau
Embracing the Spiritual Legacy of the Voodoo Queen 
of New Orleans
Denise Alvarado, author of The Voodoo Doll Spellbook; 
Foreword by Carolyn Morrow Long
ISBN: 978-1-57863-673-0 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

The Morrigan
Celtic Goddess of Magick and Might
Courtney Weber; Foreword by Lora O'Brien
ISBN: 978-1-57863-663-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
Drawings/paintings • $16.95 • CAD $23.95 
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Mexican Sorcery
A Practical Guide to Brujeria de Rancho
Laura Davila
ISBN: 978-1-57863-781-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
2 photographs • $18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Orishas, Goddesses, and  
Voodoo Queens
The Divine Feminine in the African Religious Traditions 
Lilith Dorsey
ISBN: 978-1-57863-695-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
5 illustrations • $16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Protection & Reversal Magick 
(Revised and Updated Edition)
A Witch's Defense Manual
Jason Miller
ISBN: 978-1-57863-799-7 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
13 Line drawings • $18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Ossman and Steel’s Classic 
Household Guide to Appalachian 
Folk Healing
A Collection of Old-Time Remedies, Charms, and Spells 
Jake Richards; Foreword by Silver RavenWolf
ISBN: 978-1-57863-753-9 • 5.25 x 8 • Pages: 152 • Spot art throughout  
Paperback • $16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom
A Tarot Journey to Self-Awareness
A New Edition of the Tarot Classic
Rachel Pollack
ISBN: 978-1-57863-665-5 • 6 x 9.25 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
Tarot card illustrations throughout • $22.95 • CAD $31.95
Rights: HarperCollins UK • Market: North America

Year of the Witch
Connecting with Nature's Seasons 
through Intuitive Magick
Temperance Alden, founder of Wild Woman Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-712-6 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Line drawings throughout • $14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Tarot for Your Self
A Workbook for the Inward Journey  
(35th Anniversary Edition)
Mary K. Greer; For. by Benebell Wen, author of Holistic Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-679-2 • 7 x 10 • Pages: 304  
Paperback w/ flaps • 78 card illustrations • $24.95 • CAD $34.95  
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Liber Null and Psychonaut
The Practice of Chaos Magic (Rev. and Expand. Ed.)
Peter J. Carroll; For. by Ronald Hutton, author of 
The Triumph of the Moon    
ISBN: 978-1-57863-766-9 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Diagrams, line drawings, halftones • $18.95 • CAD $26.95  
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Futhark
A Handbook of Rune Magic
Edred Thorsson; Foreword by Christopher McIntosh, 
author of Beyond the North Wind
ISBN: 978-1-57863-700-3 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Handbook of Yoruba 
Religious Concepts
Baba Ifa Karade
ISBN: 978-1-57863-667-9 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
B&W photos, drawings, charts • $16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Herbal Alchemist's Handbook
A Complete Guide to Magickal Herbs and How to Use Them
Karen Harrison; Foreword by Arin Murphy-Hiscock, 
author of The Green Witch    
ISBN: 978-1-57863-705-8 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback • Spot art 
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World



34	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

The Sacred Sisterhood Tarot
Deck and Guidebook for Fierce Women
Ashawnee DuBarry; Illustrations by Coni Curi
ISBN: 978-1-59003-525-2 • 6.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 80 • Kit 
78 Full-color cards • $34.95 • CAD $48.95
Rights: Quarto • Market: North America

The Druid Craft Tarot Deck
Philip & Stephanie Carr-Gomm; Illustrations by Will Worthington
ISBN: 978-1-59003-522-1 • 4 x 5.75 • Pages: 80 • Kit 
78 Full-color cards • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Welbeck • Market: North America

B E S T S E L L I N G  D E C K S

The Beloved Dead
An Oracle for Divining Ancestral Wisdom
Carrie Paris and Tina Hardt
ISBN: 978-1-57863-810-9 • 5.25 x 7.25 • Pages: 144 • Kit 
82 cards and full-color guidebook • $35.00 • CAD $49.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Lucid Dreaming, Lucid Living
Your Oracle and Guide to Mastering the Dreamscape
Nisha & Norma J. Burton; Foreword by Philip Carr-Gomm
ISBN: 978-1-59003-538-2 • 6.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 200 • Kit 
44 cards and guidebook • $29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Severine Jeauneau • Market: World English

The Mystical Dream Oracle
Life Guidance from the Depths of Our Unconscious
Janet Piedilato; Illustrations by Tom Duxbury
ISBN: 978-1-59003-521-4 • 6.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 160 
Kit • 78 Full-color cards • $28.95 • CAD $39.95
Rights: Welbeck • Market: North America

The Druid Animal Oracle Deck
Philip & Stephanie Carr-Gomm; Illustrations by Will Worthington
ISBN: 978-1-59003-523-8 • 4.25 x 6.25 • Pages: 48 • Kit 
36 Full-color cards • $16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Welbeck • Market: North America

The Druid Plant Oracle
Working with the Magical Flora of the Druid Tradition
Philip & Stephanie Carr-Gomm; Illustrations by Will Worthington
ISBN: 978-1-59003-519-1 • 6.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 144 • Kit 
36 Full-color cards and guidebook • $28.95 • CAD $39.95
Rights: Welbeck • Market: North America

The Witches' Oracle
Sally Morningstar; Illustrations by Danuta Mayer
ISBN: 978-1-85906-454-2 • 5 x 7.5 • Pages: 128 • Kit
42 Full-color divinatory cards • $26.95 • CAD $37.95
Rights: Eddison • Market: North America

Ask The Witch  Tarot
Tarot Wisdom from a Timeless Coven
Francesca Matteoni; Illustrations by Simone Pace
ISBN: 978-1-59003-527-6 • 4.75 x 6.5 • Pages: 128 • Kit 
78 Full-color cards and guidebook • $24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World ex UK & ANZ

Untamed Spirit
Animal Oracle
Francesca Matteoni; Illustrations by Rocco Lombardi
ISBN: 978-1-59003-531-3 • 3.5 x 5.5 • Pages: 112 • Kit 
50 cards and guidebook • $22.95 • CAD $31.95
Rights: White Star • Market: World

The Relative Tarot
Your Ancestral Blueprint for Self-Discovery
Carrie Paris with Tina Hardt
ISBN: 978-1-57863-762-1• 5.25 x 7.25 • Pages: 96 • Kit
82 Full-color cards • $35.00 • CAD $48.00 
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 

Wanderer's Tarot
Casey Zabala
ISBN: 978-1-57863-759-1 • 4 x 5.5 • Deck
78 Tarot cards • $29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 

The Radiant Tarot
Pathway to Creativity
Alexandra Eldridge and Tony Barnstone
ISBN: 978-1-57863-750-8 • 6.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 208 • Kit
78 Full-color cards • $40.00 • CAD $55.00 
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 

The Sirens' Song
Divining the Depths with Lenormand and Kipper Cards
Carrie Paris and Toni Savory with Tina Hardt
ISBN: 978-1-57863-806-2 • 5.25 x 7.25 • Pages: 144 • Kit
78 Full-color cards • $34.95 • CAD $47.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Rosebud Tarot
An Archetypal Dreamscape
Diana Rose Harper; Illustrated by Amanda Lee Stilwell
ISBN: 978-1-57863-809-3 • 3.25 x 4.75 • Pages: 96 • Kit
78 cards and full-color guidebook • $26.95 • CAD $36.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Weiser Tarot
A New Edition of the Classic 1909 Waite-Smith Deck
Arthur Edward Waite, Pamela Colman Smith, and The Editors of 
Weiser Books
ISBN: 978-1-57863-795-9 • 3.25 x 5.25 • Pages: 64 • Kit
78 Full-color cards • $22.95 • CAD $31.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World



Alphabetical                     
Aisling	 .......................................................20
Alive with Spirits..........................................3
Animal Stories...........................................24
Awakening the Witch Blood...............19
Beyond Our World, Book I - 
   Stellar Soul...............................................14
Brady's Book of Fixed Stars..................14
Celtic Goddess Grimoire..........................7
Crow Moon.................................................17
Crystals	 .......................................................12
Dance of the Sun Goddess..................20
Doorways to the Soul Vlm 2 
   Integration of the Archetypes.........16
Ecstatic Witchcraft...................................19
Eye of Odin, The........................................21
Faerie Apothecary, The..........................27
Floral Grimoire, A......................................19
Healing Tree, The.........................................6
Herning, Herning.....................................28
Icelandic Folk Magic...............................20
In Your Hands.............................................28
Keywords for Astrology.........................14
Lead Boldly.................................................26
Lessons from the Light..........................10
Let the Future Stand Revealed...........16
Life of Pei.....................................................25
Little Book of Awakening, The...............4
Living Conjure..............................................6
Mastering the Art of Witchcraft.........22
Mysteriorum Libri Quinque.................15
No Place for a Woman...........................25
Nothing Can Stop You..............................1
Race for Life, A...........................................24
Reason and Revelation..........................10
Red Planet, The.........................................24
Runes.............................................................12
Sacramental Theurgy for Witches.....22
Sam & the Samhain Scare....................27
Secrets of Greek Mysticism.....................4
Shining Tribe Tarot 
   (The Definitive Edition), The...............9
Sleep & Sorcery.........................................21
Sleep for a Calmer You...........................13
Small Business, Big Success.................26
Soulful Pregnancy....................................17
Sub-Human................................................25
Tarot...............................................................12
Tarot of the Unexplained.........................5
Tea Leaf Reading.........................................8
Throwing Bones, Crystals, Stones, 
   and Curios...................................................2
Tidy for a Calmer You..............................13
Totem Animals..........................................12
Transformative Initiation 
   for Witches...............................................22
Upside Down Tarot.....................................8
Walk for a Calmer You............................13
Way of the Will, The.................................15
Witchcraft on a Shoestring..................21
Women Who Loved Jesus, The..........16
Wyrd Sisters...................................................9
Year of the Dark Goddess........................7
Zodiac Guide to Aquarius, The...........11
Zodiac Guide to Aries, The...................11
Zodiac Guide to Cancer, The...............11
Zodiac Guide to Capricorn, The.........11

Zodiac Guide to Gemini, The..............11
Zodiac Guide to Leo, The......................11
Zodiac Guide to Libra, The...................11
Zodiac Guide to Pisces, The.................11
Zodiac Guide to Sagittarius, The........11
Zodiac Guide to Scorpio, The..............11
Zodiac Guide to Taurus, The................11
Zodiac Guide to Virgo, The...................11

By Author     
Alger, Dr. Jean ...........................................24
Avalon, Annwyn..........................................7
Banzhaf, Hajo.............................................14
Barrabbas, Frater.......................................22
Belitsos, Byron...........................................10
Bernabe Sunby, Kristen.........................28
Bird, Stephanie Rose..................................6
Blake, Deborah..........................................21
Blane, Hugh................................................26
Brady, Bernadette.....................................14
Bunning, Joan...............................................8
Carvel, Astrid..............................................11
Casas, Starr.....................................................6
Consul, Cha.................................................28
Converse, Kathleen.................................27
Crain, William.............................................24
Dai, P.V.	 .......................................................28
Davezilla	..........................................................5
Dee, John ....................................................15
D'Ingillo, Donna........................................16
Doppelt, Erin Rachel..................................1
Dylan, Mystic.................................................2
Farnell, Kim.................................................12
Flint, Debra Maria.....................................25
Greenaway, Leanna.................................12
Grist, Alice....................................................17
Gullfoss, Per Henrik..................................21
Gunn, Celia M............................................12
Haebler, Anna............................................14
Hakansson, Emma...................................25
Hatcher, Bill.................................................24
Heidrich PhD, Ruth E..............................24
Hostak-Jones, Laurel...............................21
Jackson, Cass..............................................12
Jackson, Janie............................................12
Johnson, Kenneth....................................20
Kay, Cynthia................................................26
King, Nathan...............................................19
Living, Vital..................................................13
Lizos, George.................................................4
Malliway, Wycke.......................................19
Marie, Elissa.................................................28
Mikkelsen, Katja........................................16
Munro, Dr. Kimberly ...............................24
Nepo, Mark.....................................................4
Oken, Alan...................................................16
Parma, Fio Gede........................................19
Pearce, Lucy H...........................................17
Peterson, Joseph......................................15
Pollack, Rachel..............................................9
Ring, Kenneth............................................10
Rousseau, David.......................................14
Schewe, Jeremy........................................20
Seagrief, Derek R.......................................16
Sebastiani, Althaea.....................................3
Shiell, Albert Björn...................................20 

Shoemaker, David....................................15
Stein, Andrea..............................................27
Su, Pei Feng................................................25
Sultanova, Hanna.....................................27
Telesco, Patricia.........................................19
Towers, Jacqueline.....................................8
Valarino, Evelyn Elsaesser.....................10
Verdooren, Gaby.......................................27
Vesta, Lara.......................................................7
Ward, Keith..................................................22
Zabala, Casey................................................9

By Publication Month        
February
Aisling	 .......................................................20
Sacramental Theurgy for Witches.....22

March   
Animal Stories...........................................24
Beyond Our World, Book I - 
   Stellar Soul...............................................14
Celtic Goddess Grimoire..........................7
Crow Moon.................................................17
Crystals	 .......................................................12
Dance of the Sun Goddess..................20
Floral Grimoire, A......................................19
Healing Tree, The.........................................6
Herning, Herning.....................................28
Let the Future Stand Revealed...........16
Little Book of Awakening, The...............4
No Place for a Woman...........................25
Runes.............................................................12
Sleep for a Calmer You...........................13
Tarot...............................................................12
Tidy for a Calmer You..............................13
Totem Animals..........................................12
Walk for a Calmer You............................13
Witchcraft on a Shoestring..................21
Zodiac Guide to Aquarius, The...........11
Zodiac Guide to Aries, The...................11
Zodiac Guide to Cancer, The...............11
Zodiac Guide to Capricorn, The.........11
Zodiac Guide to Gemini, The..............11
Zodiac Guide to Leo, The......................11
Zodiac Guide to Libra, The...................11
Zodiac Guide to Pisces, The.................11
Zodiac Guide to Sagittarius, The........11
Zodiac Guide to Scorpio, The..............11
Zodiac Guide to Taurus, The................11
Zodiac Guide to Virgo, The...................11

April   
Doorways to the Soul Vlm 2 
   Integration of the Archetypes.........16
Faerie Apothecary, The..........................27
Reason and Revelation..........................10
Red Planet, The.........................................24
Secrets of Greek Mysticism.....................4
Shining Tribe Tarot 
   (The Definitive Edition), The...............9
Sub-Human................................................25
Tea Leaf Reading.........................................8
Throwing Bones, Crystals, Stones, 
   and Curios...................................................2
Wyrd Sisters...................................................9

May      
Alive with Spirits..........................................3
Eye of Odin, The........................................21
In Your Hands.............................................28
Life of Pei.....................................................25
Nothing Can Stop You..............................1
Race for Life, A...........................................24
Small Business, Big Success.................26
Way of the Will, The.................................15
Year of the Dark Goddess........................7

June    
Awakening the Witch Blood...............19
Keywords for Astrology.........................14
Lead Boldly.................................................26
Soulful Pregnancy....................................17

July   
Lessons from the Light..........................10
Mastering the Art of Witchcraft.........22
Upside Down Tarot.....................................8

August 
Brady's Book of Fixed Stars..................14
Ecstatic Witchcraft...................................19
Icelandic Folk Magic...............................20
Living Conjure..............................................6
Mysteriorum Libri Quinque.................15
Sam & the Samhain Scare....................27
Sleep & Sorcery.........................................21
Tarot of the Unexplained.........................5
Transformative Initiation 
   for Witches...............................................22

Previously Announced
Women Who Loved Jesus, The..........16



Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Career Press
New Page Books • Hampton Roads Publishing

65 Parker Street, Suite 7, Newburyport, MA 01950

Phone: (800) 423-7087 • Fax: (877) 337-3309 • orders@rwwbooks.com

Desk Copies                                     
One academic desk copy is available for orders 
of 20 or more copies adopted for a course. All 
requests must be on campus letterhead or the 
standard AAAP/NACS request form. This info 
must be faxed or mailed, as no requests will be 
accepted over the phone. Send your request to the 
attention of the Customer Service department.

Examination Copies                           
Copies are available at 50% retail discount, 
prepaid. All requests must be on campus 
letterhead, indicating the course title and 
estimated enrollment. Please include payment 
(no cash or CODs accepted) with your request, 
sent to the attention of the Customer Service 
department.

Terms                                               
For resellers, Net 30 days from invoice date, 
credit pending. Statements are mailed monthly 
and all shipments are FOB Dulles, VA.

Claims                                             
Accepted only within 20 days of receipt of
your order. Shortages may not be deducted 
from invoices without prior permission. All 
inquiries should be directed to 
customerservice@rwwbooks.com. Include 
all pertinent information, such as your account 
number and the invoice number of your problem 
shipment.

Returns                                           
Returns permission is required. Please fax your 
return information including invoice number  
to (877) 337-3309 or email   
customerservice.rwwbooks.com

All returns must be sent to: 
Red Wheel/Weiser
Returns Department
22880 Quicksilver Drive
Dulles, VA 20166

Overstock returns are shipped at the bookseller’s 
expense. We are not responsible for return 
shipments not received at our distribution 
center. Books are eligible for return not before 6 
months from the original invoice date and until 
declared out-of-print. Credit will not be granted 
for books declared out-of-print or for books 
that we no longer distribute. Please contact the 
Customer Service department to confirm a title’s 
eligibility for credit. 

Credit will not be given for damaged 
books.

We are not responsible for returning books that 
are ineligible for credit.

Payment Methods                             
Red Wheel/Weiser Books accepts MasterCard, Visa, 
and American Express credit cards. Checks and 
money orders should be payable to Red Wheel/
Weiser. Postdated checks will not be accepted. Do 
not send cash or stamps.

Order By Mail                                    
Please prepay your order. Total amount due 
includes the books ordered, plus $6.50 shipping 
and handling for the first unit and $1.00 for each 
additional unit. Send a check or money order or 
write your Visa, MasterCard, or American Express 
number and expiration date on the order form 
with your signature and phone number to the 
address above. Additional charges apply for air 
freight service.

Order By Phone                                 
Call (800) 423-7087. Have your Visa, MasterCard, 
or American Express card available.                            

Order By Fax                                     
Fax (877) 337-3309. Be sure to clearly list the title, 
ISBN, and quantity of all titles ordered, as well as 
your shipping information, preferred shipping 
method, credit card information, and a phone 
number where you can be reached.

Online Orders                                  
Please visit www.redwheelweiser.com.

Sales & 
Customer Service 
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 465-0504
Toll-Free: (800) 423-7087
F: (877) 337-3309
customerservice@rwwbooks.com

Sales
Laurie Kelly
Sales Director
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com
P: (978) 465-0576 

Sam McKora
Sales Manager, Special Accounts	
ssykora@rwwbooks.com
P: (978) 225-2944

Publicity                           
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950

Eryn Carter Eaton
Marketing Manager
ecarter@rwwbooks.com

Gia Manalio-Bonaventura
Marketing Manager, Weiser Books
gbonaventura@rwwbooks.com

Please fax requests for publicity copies on  
your company letterhead to (978) 465-0243,  
Attn: Publicity.

Editorial Submissions              
We accept unsolicited manuscripts.  You can send 
enquires to submissions@rwwbooks. Please refer to the 
submissions guidelines on our website:
redwheelweiser.com/submission-guidelines/ 

Translation Rights                
Christine LeBlond
Rights Manager
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 465-0504
cleblond@rwwbooks.com



Sales 
Representation       
Our books are available through 
all major wholesalers or you may 
order directly from us. Contact our 
order department via the methods 
listed at left, or through our sales 
representatives listed below.

New England
and Mid-Atlantic      
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, ME,
NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WV
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc. 
27 Jacks Shop Road
Rochelle, VA 22738
P: (800) 231-4469
F: (800) 307-5163
office@cheshud.com
www.cheshud.com

Midwest                   
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN,
MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI
Abraham Associates
210 Edge Place
Minneapolis, MN 55418
P: (800) 701-2489
F: (651) 389-9299
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com
www.abrahamassociatesinc.com

Southeast/west                 
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK,
SC, TN, TX, VA
Southern Territory Associates 
706 Magnolia Street 
Greensboro, NC 27401 
P: (336) 574-1879 
F: (336) 275-3290 
hasmits@aol.com
www.southernterritory.com

West Coast            
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT,
NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
Faherty & Associates, Inc.
17548 Redfern Ave.
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
P: (503) 597-2214
F: (503) 213-6168 
faherty@fahertybooks.com 
www.fahertybooks.com

Gift Sales
Representation       
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT,  
Upstate NY 
Main Street Reps 
PO Box 280 
Andover, MA 01810 
P: (978) 259-1307 
F: (978) 475-3622 
info@mainstreetreps.com 
www.mainstreetreps.com

IL, IN, MO 
Spirit Sales, Ltd. 
2189 N IL Route 83 - PMB 296 
Round Lake Beach, IL 60073 
P: (800) 774-0301 
F: (888) 774-0099 
orders@spiritsales.com 
www.spiritsales.com

For all other territories, please contact: 
Sam McKora 
Sales Manager, Special Accounts 
65 Parker Street, Suite 7 
Newburyport, MA 01950 
P: (978) 225-2944 
F: (877) 377-3309 
ssykora@rwwbooks.com 
www.redwheelweiser.com

International 
Distribution          
Australia & New Zealand
NewSouth Books
P: +61-2-8936-1400
www.newsouthbooks.com.au
For ordering:
Alliance Distribution Services
adscs@alliancedist.com.au
P: +61-2-4390-1300

United Kingdom 
Deep Books Ltd. 
Unit 3
Goose Green Trading Estate
47 East Dulwich Road
London SE22 9BN
United Kingdom
P: +44-020-8693-0234
F: +44-020-8693-1400
sales@deep-books.co.uk

Europe
Observatoire Sales Agency
Michael Abbott
P: +33-6-64-99-73-35
michael.abbott@gpgbooks.com

Malaysia and Singapore
Times Distribution Pte. Ltd.
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
P: +65 6213 9288
tpl@tpl.com.sg

Indian Subcontinent
(India, Pakistan, Nepal, Sri Lanka, 
Bangladesh, Maldives)
Sharad Mohan
P: +91-124-4894800
sharad.mohan@harpercollins.co.in

All Other Markets
Red Wheel/Weiser, LLC.
Laurie Kelly
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com

FOR CANADIAN 
ACCOUNTS

Orders &
Customer Service
Firefly Books Ltd.
50 Staples Avenue
Unit 1
Richmond Hill, ON
Canada L4B 0A7

Toll Free Telephone: 800-387-6192
Phone: (416) 499-8412
Toll Free Fax: 800-450-0391
Fax: (416) 499-8313
Email: service@fireflybooks.com

Sales Contacts
Director of Sales Distributed Lines
British Columbia, Quebec, Toronto
Darryl Scott   
Tel: (416) 550-9854
darryl@fireflybooks.com
 
National Accounts/Library, Toronto & 
Ontario – Distributed Lines
Kathy Elliot
Tel: (519) 829-5140
kathye@fireflybooks.com
 
Alberta, Sask, Manitoba  & Atlantic 
Canada – Distributed Lines
Jocey Asnong
Tel: (403) 763-8284
jocey@fireflybooks.com



Red Wheel/Weiser
65 Parker Street, Suite #7
Newburyport, MA 01950-4600

Printed in the United States

Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Hampton Roads • New Page Books • Career Press

REWHC1


